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RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.1

Print: 2019-11-9 03:50 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Moritz Wesemann 2002 312352 SVNA 24.3 453.95

2. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 314643 WSCR 22.7 452.45

3. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 20.8 396.15

4. Joseph Pashley 2003 COSD 21.5 381.95

5. Jan Marx 2002 305814 SVNA 21.3 364.15

6. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 21.2 356.00

7. Felix Verse 2002 295119 SVNA 23.3 331.15

8. Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH 21.9 329.95

9. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 20.4 316.65



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Wesemann, Moritz SVNA 401A 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 1. 24.3 453.95

103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 2. (73.40)

201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 2. (104.15)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 3. (133.75)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 46.25 2. (180.00)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (234.00)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 2. (286.50)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 2. (328.35)

107C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 2. (388.35)

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.60 1. (453.95)

2. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru WSCR 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 3. 22.7 452.45

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 1. (74.25)

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 1. (111.15)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.10 1. (156.25)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 1. (193.65)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.70 1. (246.35)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 1. (302.25)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 1. (352.65)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 53.30 1. (405.95)

205C 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 46.50 2. (452.45)

3. Ledinski, David CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.00 7. 20.8 396.15

103B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.85 3. (67.85)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 3. (101.85)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (135.45)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 3. (175.35)

5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 40.00 3. (215.35)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 3. (266.05)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 3. (304.45)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.70 3. (348.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 3. (396.15)

4. Pashley, Joseph COSD 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 4. 21.5 381.95

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 8. (67.70)

301B 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 16.15 8. (83.85)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (114.45)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 37.80 7. (152.25)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 7. (192.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 44.20 7. (237.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 39.10 7. (276.25)

303B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 5. (323.05)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 4. (381.95)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
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5. Marx, Jan SVNA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 8. 21.3 364.15

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.60 6. (61.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 29.60 6. (90.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 5. (122.40)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 4. (163.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 4. (206.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 44.20 4. (251.05)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.10 4. (290.15)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 6. (322.55)

5134D 2.6 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 41.60 5. (364.15)

6. Nicol, Joseph COLE 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 5. 21.2 356.00

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 4. (62.20)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 4. (96.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 33.15 4. (129.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 33.00 5. (162.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (205.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 34.80 6. (240.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 5. (283.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 40.25 4. (323.50)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 6. (356.00)

7. Verse, Felix SVNA 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.50 2. 23.3 331.15

101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 5. (63.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 5. (92.65)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.20 6. (119.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.90 8. (151.75)

107C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 8. (187.75)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.30 8. (213.05)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 19.50 9. (232.55)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.95 9. (277.50)

5235D 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.65 7. (331.15)

8. Kantor, Luis SVH 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 6. 21.9 329.95

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (61.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 7. (90.00)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 7. (119.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 6. (156.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (199.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 5. (246.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.65 6. (281.65)

305C 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 21.00 7. (302.65)

5333D 2.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.30 8. (329.95)
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9. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 9. 20.4 316.65

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 9. (54.35)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 9. (79.85)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.75 9. (104.60)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 9. (137.60)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 9. (177.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 9. (212.85)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.45 8. (243.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 8. (282.90)

5233D 2.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 9. (316.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  90

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Ukraine

JU 2       Moskow 2

JU 3       Rostock

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Sheffield

Referee :

Rostock

Aachen

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 5.1
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1. Carlos Alexandru Taranu 2004 314643 WSCR 23.1 493.90

2. Moritz Wesemann 2002 312352 SVNA 27.2 475.65

3. David Ledinski 2004 CRO 23.6 402.50

4. Jan Marx 2002 305814 SVNA 23.6 401.15

5. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 23.1 380.25

6. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 22.6 348.70

7. Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH 23.6 344.10

8. Felix Verse 2002 295119 SVNA 25.0 332.00



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 5.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019
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1. Taranu, Carlos Alexandru WSCR 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 37.80 4. 23.1 493.90

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 43.70 1. (81.50)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 1. (127.70)

5331D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (174.95)

103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.80 1. (211.75)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 1. (265.75)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.20 1. (333.95)

203B 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 40.70 1. (374.65)

303B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.75 1. (426.40)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 1. (493.90)

2. Wesemann, Moritz SVNA 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 39.90 3. 27.2 475.65

103C 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 4. (70.65)

201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 4. (103.80)

301A 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 3. (142.80)

5233D 2.4 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (193.20)

207C 3.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 27.00 3. (220.20)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 40.25 4. (260.45)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 2. (326.75)

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 74.10 2. (400.85)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.80 2. (475.65)

3. Ledinski, David CRO 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 1. 23.6 402.50

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 2. (72.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 2. (109.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (144.30)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 3. (181.30)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 2. (228.10)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 2. (264.50)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 3. (314.00)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.00 4. (344.00)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 3. (402.50)

4. Marx, Jan SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 6. 23.6 401.15

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 7. (63.15)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.50 7. (94.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 7. (126.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 6. (162.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.50 6. (203.25)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 6. (248.05)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 49.50 4. (297.55)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.20 3. (350.75)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.40 4. (401.15)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
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Aachen
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5. Nicol, Joseph COLE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 1. 23.1 380.25

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 3. (76.95)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 3. (106.55)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 4. (140.75)

5132D 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.40 5. (170.15)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 5. (207.35)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 3. (264.35)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 5. (296.55)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 5. (337.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 5. (380.25)

6. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. 22.6 348.70

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 27.00 8. (53.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 28.50 8. (81.90)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 8. (113.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 35.70 8. (149.10)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 8. (187.50)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 8. (225.30)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 49.00 7. (274.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 32.40 6. (306.70)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 6. (348.70)

7. Kantor, Luis SVH 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 4. 23.6 344.10

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.50 5. (69.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 5. (103.50)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 6. (129.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 7. (162.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 48.60 4. (211.30)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.60 5. (258.90)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.20 6. (291.10)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 14.00 7. (305.10)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 7. (344.10)

8. Verse, Felix SVNA 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 35.10 7. 25.0 332.00

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 6. (72.15)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 6. (96.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 5. (138.15)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 4. (173.85)

107B 3.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 17.05 7. (190.90)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 7. (234.40)

305B 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 9.00 8. (243.40)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 8. (292.90)

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 39.10 8. (332.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  80

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1      Ukraine

JU 2       Berlin

JU 3       Moskow 2

JU 4       DSV

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

UKR

Berlin

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 30.1

Print: 2019-11-8 12:05 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Joseph Pashley 2003 COSD 21.5 441.70

2. Joseph Nicol 2003 COLE 21.5 324.25

3. Isaac Trueman-Mardsen 2003 COSD 20.8 300.00



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 30.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019
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1. Pashley, Joseph COSD 612B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 10m 38.95 2. 21.5 441.70

103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 34.40 2. (73.35)

403B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 38.00 2. (111.35)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 41.00 1. (152.35)

305C 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 56.55 1. (208.90)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7m 63.00 1. (271.90)

624C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 1. (315.10)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (382.30)

107C 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 59.40 1. (441.70)

2. Nicol, Joseph COLE 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7m 42.00 1. 21.5 324.25

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 38.70 1. (80.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7m 33.25 1. (113.95)

612B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 7m 28.80 2. (142.75)

405B 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 33.60 2. (176.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5m 44.20 2. (220.55)

5152B 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 43.50 2. (264.05)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 26.60 2. (290.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 7m 33.60 2. (324.25)

3. Trueman-Mardsen, Isaac COSD 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 32.00 3. 20.8 300.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 3. (64.40)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 44.10 3. (108.50)

612B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7m 26.10 3. (134.60)

107C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 28.35 3. (162.95)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 46.20 3. (209.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 7m 33.60 3. (242.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 47.25 3. (290.00)

5233D 2.5 0.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 1.5 5m 10.00 3. (300.00)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 30.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  27

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Berlin

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3      Croatia

JU 4       Czech Republic

JU 5       Leipzig

Referee :

Berlin

Aachen

CRO

Leipzig

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2019-11-7 03:38 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Svenja Verse 2001 295120 SVNA 19.0 356.15

2. Jennifer Li Orlowski 2003 289470 SVH 18.7 351.90

3. Viktoriia Frolova 2003 NVSP 18.7 340.20

4. Callie Eaglestone 2004 COLE 19.0 335.55

5. Holly Waxman 2002 COLE 19.0 322.85

6. Leah Fletcher 2004 COLE 18.1 304.95



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Verse, Svenja SVNA 401A 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 1. 19.0 356.15

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 3. (68.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 3. (99.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 3. (133.55)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 2. (178.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 1. (223.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 1. (273.75)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 1. (314.55)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 1. (356.15)

2. Orlowski, Jennifer Li SVH 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 6. 18.7 351.90

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 4. (60.50)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 4. (94.10)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 6. (120.45)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 4. (165.55)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 4. (210.40)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 4. (256.00)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 3. (301.50)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (351.90)

3. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 34.85 2. 18.7 340.20

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 35.10 2. (69.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 2. (100.35)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 2. (135.20)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 3. (177.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 2. (220.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 2. (269.60)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 2. (301.80)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 3. (340.20)

4. Eaglestone, Callie COLE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.00 3. 19.0 335.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 1. (68.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. (104.95)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 1. (136.45)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 1. (179.35)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 3. (218.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 3. (261.85)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 4. (297.85)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.70 4. (335.55)

5. Waxman, Holly COLE 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.50 5. 19.0 322.85

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 6. (59.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 6. (90.10)

103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 4. (121.55)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 5. (160.05)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (203.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 6. (234.45)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 5. (279.95)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 5. (322.85)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

6. Fletcher, Leah COLE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 4. 18.1 304.95

401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 33.00 4. (65.30)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 4. (94.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 5. (121.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 6. (158.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 5. (207.90)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 5. (241.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 6. (268.55)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 6. (304.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  54

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Leeds

JU 2      Netherlands

JU 3       ST. Petersburg

JU 4       Moskow 2

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

NED

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 29.1

Print: 2019-11-8 02:46 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Viktoriia Frolova 2003 NVSP 21.0 363.70

2. Callie Eaglestone 2004 COLE 20.4 354.70

3. Svenja Verse 2001 295120 SVNA 20.9 340.65

4. Holly Waxman 2002 COLE 20.9 340.55

5. Sephora Ford 2003 COSD 20.1 314.25

6. Leah Fletcher 2004 COLE 20.2 313.85



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 29.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 6. 21.0 363.70

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 5. (63.45)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 5. (94.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.00 3. (132.05)

5331D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (169.85)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 2. (214.40)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (268.40)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 3. (311.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 1. (363.70)

2. Eaglestone, Callie COLE 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 3. 20.4 354.70

201B 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 1. (67.00)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (106.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 1. (145.75)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 1. (187.75)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 1. (238.15)

305B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 1. (275.65)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 41.85 1. (317.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 37.20 2. (354.70)

3. Verse, Svenja SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 1. 20.9 340.65

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 2. (71.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.40 2. (104.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 36.10 2. (140.40)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 32.55 2. (172.95)

5152B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.50 3. (210.45)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (265.05)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 51.80 2. (316.85)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 23.80 3. (340.65)

4. Waxman, Holly COLE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.60 5. 20.9 340.55

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 6. (62.90)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 6. (91.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 5. (127.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 5. (163.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 5. (207.05)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 5. (247.55)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 4. (294.05)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 4. (340.55)

5. Ford, Sephora COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.00 2. 20.1 314.25

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 30.40 4. (66.40)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 4. (94.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.70 4. (130.10)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 6. (163.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 6. (205.10)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 26.60 6. (231.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 43.40 6. (275.10)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.15 5. (314.25)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 29.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

6. Fletcher, Leah COLE 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 31.20 4. 20.2 313.85

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.10 3. (75.30)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 27.00 3. (102.30)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.70 6. (127.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (164.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 4. (209.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 4. (256.45)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 30.80 5. (287.25)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 6. (313.85)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 29.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  54

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1      Ukraine

JU 2       Moskow 2

JU 3       Rostock

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5      Croatia

Referee :

UKR

Rostock

Aachen

CRO

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 22.1

Print: 2019-11-10 01:30 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Sephora Ford 2003 COSD 18.5 320.60



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH A FINALCOMPETITION: 22.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Ford, Sephora COSD 201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 38.70 1. 18.5 320.60

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 37.05 1. (75.75)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 29.60 1. (105.35)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 35.70 1. (141.05)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 45.50 1. (186.55)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 43.50 1. (230.05)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 49.95 1. (280.00)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 40.60 1. (320.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 22.1

PARTICIPANTS:  1   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  8

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH A FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Leeds

JU 2       Ukraine

JU 3       ST. Petersburg

JU 4       Croatia

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

Aachen

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 17.1

Print: 2019-11-10 10:11 AM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Igor Edutov 2004 NVSP 19.6 357.10

2. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 18.3 335.45

3. Jake Passmore 2005 COLE 19.5 315.70

4. Pavel Kassirov 2004 NVSP 18.9 315.05

5. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 18.5 312.75

6. Jonathan Schauer 2005 324607 SVH 18.9 306.80

7. Arthur Turner-Rowe 2005 COSD 17.3 306.30

8. Finn Paul Neubert 2006 335965 GER 18.6 291.75

9. Stepan Movchan 2005 UKR 17.7 290.60

10. Declan Rogan 2004 COSD 17.4 285.10

11. Jack Burrows 2006 COSD 17.8 282.80

12. Nathaniel Greig 2005 COSD 19.1 270.60

13. Jan-Alexander Axer 2004 342770 TKPK 17.4 249.95

14. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 19.0 239.40



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 17.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Edutov, Igor NVSP 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 33.00 4. 19.6 357.10

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 3. (68.70)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 3. (98.30)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 36.55 1. (134.85)

5233D 2.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.75 1. (178.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 48.00 1. (226.60)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 1. (276.00)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 33.00 1. (309.00)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.10 1. (357.10)

2. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 2. 18.3 335.45

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 2. (66.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.30 2. (99.15)

401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 2. (130.65)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 38.85 2. (169.50)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 44.20 2. (213.70)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.55 2. (256.25)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 31.20 2. (287.45)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 2. (335.45)

3. Passmore, Jake COLE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 6. 19.5 315.70

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 36.00 5. (66.60)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.60 5. (96.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 3. (129.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.30 3. (165.65)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (212.45)

405C 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 35.65 3. (248.10)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 3. (275.70)

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.00 3. (315.70)

4. Kassirov, Pavel NVSP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 1. 18.9 315.05

401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 6. (66.30)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 6. (93.50)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 22.95 7. (116.45)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 35.20 7. (151.65)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 6. (192.45)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 6. (232.75)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.80 7. (269.55)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 4. (315.05)

5. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 2. 18.5 312.75

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 1. (67.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 1. (99.95)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 4. (129.20)

5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 4. (164.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. (211.70)

105B 2.6 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.60 8. (227.30)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.55 6. (269.85)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 42.90 5. (312.75)
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6. Schauer, Jonathan SVH 103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.10 14. 18.9 306.80

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 12. (43.70)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 12. (73.45)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.90 12. (101.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 33.00 13. (134.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 45.60 12. (179.95)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 5. (234.55)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 5. (270.55)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 36.25 6. (306.80)

7. Turner-Rowe, Arthur COSD 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 10. 17.3 306.30

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 9. (57.30)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 9. (80.25)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 8. (115.10)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.75 6. (151.85)

203C 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 7. (187.85)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 24.15 12. (212.00)

105C 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 49.20 9. (261.20)

403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 7. (306.30)

8. Neubert, Finn Paul GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 9. 18.6 291.75

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 4. (59.50)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.40 4. (96.90)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 5. (124.10)

301B 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 17.85 11. (141.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 40.30 10. (182.25)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 7. (227.75)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 35.65 8. (263.40)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 8. (291.75)

9. Movchan, Stepan UKR 401A 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 8. 17.7 290.60

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 7. (62.00)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 7. (92.40)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 6. (117.90)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.40 5. (155.30)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 5. (199.30)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 4. (237.70)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.00 4. (271.70)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 18.90 9. (290.60)

10. Rogan, Declan COSD 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 11. 17.4 285.10

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 8. (54.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 8. (84.80)

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 28.90 10. (113.70)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 8. (150.00)

203C 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.00 8. (184.00)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 35.70 10. (219.70)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 11. (252.10)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 10. (285.10)
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11. Burrows, Jack COSD 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.30 5. 17.8 282.80

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 9. (53.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 26.35 9. (80.25)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 11. (110.25)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 9. (147.65)

104B 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 33.35 11. (181.00)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 11. (213.20)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 12. (246.80)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 11. (282.80)

12. Greig, Nathaniel COSD 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.25 13. 19.1 270.60

201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.25 11. (49.50)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 11. (78.40)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 9. (114.10)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 10. (145.60)

5331D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.40 9. (183.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 9. (224.40)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.80 10. (258.20)

405C 3.1 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 12.40 12. (270.60)

13. Axer, Jan-Alexander TKPK 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 7. 17.4 249.95

201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 19.20 14. (48.95)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 22.95 14. (71.90)

401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.25 14. (95.15)

5132D 2.2 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 22.00 14. (117.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 14. (153.15)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.00 14. (181.15)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 35.20 13. (216.35)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 33.60 13. (249.95)

14. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.65 12. 19.0 239.40

403C 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 13. (59.65)

201B 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 13.60 13. (73.25)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 13. (98.75)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.75 12. (135.50)

105B 2.6 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 20.80 13. (156.30)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 32.20 13. (188.50)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 13.50 14. (202.00)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 14. (239.40)
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1. Igor Edutov 2004 NVSP 21.0 406.70

2. Jonathan Schauer 2005 324607 SVH 21.1 394.70

3. Jaden Eikermann 2005 308827 SVNA 21.1 379.40

4. Pavel Kassirov 2004 NVSP 20.7 378.65

5. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 20.7 376.35

6. Jake Passmore 2005 COLE 21.6 339.00

7. Finn Paul Neubert 2006 335965 GER 20.0 337.85

8. Stepan Movchan 2005 UKR 20.2 334.90

9. Declan Rogan 2004 COSD 20.2 334.50

10. Elliott Dillon 2004 COSD 20.3 329.25

11. Jack Burrows 2006 COSD 18.8 318.10

12. Nathaniel Greig 2005 COSD 19.9 315.60

13. William Wiegand 2005 313252 SSV 20.3 314.20

14. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 20.7 300.50

15. Danila Popov 2004 RUS 20.2 294.70

16. Arthur Turner-Rowe 2005 COSD 19.3 294.60

17. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 20.8 278.75

18. Jan-Alexander Axer 2004 342770 TKPK 18.4 255.15

Juan Pablo Cortes 2004 ESP not started
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1. Edutov, Igor NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 5. 21.0 406.70

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.10 1. (80.10)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 1. (120.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 1. (151.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 1. (189.75)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 53.20 1. (242.95)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 1. (302.95)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.80 1. (361.75)

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 44.95 1. (406.70)

2. Schauer, Jonathan SVH 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 1. 21.1 394.70

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 7. (74.00)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 29.70 7. (103.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 5. (143.60)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 4. (185.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.15 5. (224.75)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.05 5. (272.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 57.40 3. (330.20)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 2. (394.70)

3. Eikermann, Jaden SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 2. 21.1 379.40

103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 2. (69.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. (107.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 4. (146.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 3. (185.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 2. (236.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 2. (284.50)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 5. (322.00)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 57.40 3. (379.40)

4. Kassirov, Pavel NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 10. 20.7 378.65

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.90 6. (71.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.30 6. (105.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 7. (140.35)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 9. (178.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 6. (224.25)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 57.40 3. (281.65)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 49.00 2. (330.65)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 4. (378.65)

5. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. 20.7 376.35

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 8. (66.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 8. (103.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 3. (146.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.00 5. (184.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 3. (234.15)

107C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 6. (270.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 4. (322.35)

5136D 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 54.00 5. (376.35)
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6. Passmore, Jake COLE 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 11. 21.6 339.00

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 2. (69.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. (107.05)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.10 6. (143.15)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 6. (182.00)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.50 4. (228.50)

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 4. (273.50)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 31.00 6. (304.50)

205B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 6. (339.00)

7. Neubert, Finn Paul GER 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.40 11. 20.0 337.85

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 9. (67.15)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 9. (101.80)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 11. (134.20)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.95 11. (173.15)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 11. (209.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.60 8. (256.75)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 9. (290.35)

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.50 7. (337.85)

8. Movchan, Stepan UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 11. 20.2 334.90

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (71.35)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 4. (106.45)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 8. (139.70)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 8. (178.55)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 44.40 7. (222.95)

405C 2.7 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.15 7. (262.10)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 7. (298.50)

5235D 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 36.40 8. (334.90)

9. Rogan, Declan COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 4. 20.2 334.50

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 11. (72.05)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 11. (99.25)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 12. (132.85)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 12. (170.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 9. (211.45)

305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 11. (242.25)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 8. (292.65)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.85 9. (334.50)

10. Dillon, Elliott COSD 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 3. 20.3 329.25

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 26.60 12. (64.40)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 12. (95.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 10. (134.45)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 10. (176.45)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 8. (217.25)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 23.80 12. (241.05)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 36.40 12. (277.45)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 10. (329.25)
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11. Burrows, Jack COSD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 15. 18.8 318.10

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 15. (58.60)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.60 15. (85.20)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 14. (124.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 14. (161.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 10. (209.85)

203B 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.30 9. (246.15)

303B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 28.75 13. (274.90)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 11. (318.10)

12. Greig, Nathaniel COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 8. 19.9 315.60

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 13. (60.60)

303C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 13. (93.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 13. (131.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 13. (165.40)

5331D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 13. (196.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 45.90 10. (242.80)

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.20 10. (282.00)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 12. (315.60)

13. Wiegand, William SSV 103B 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 20.80 18. 20.3 314.20

201B 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 21.60 18. (42.40)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 31.35 18. (73.75)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 17. (109.45)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 16. (150.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 15. (192.40)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.80 13. (237.20)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 11. (279.20)

5235D 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 13. (314.20)

14. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.40 11. 20.7 300.50

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 5. (67.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 5. (106.25)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (147.20)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 2. (188.20)

107C 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 18.20 12. (206.40)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 24.30 14. (230.70)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 14. (261.50)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.00 14. (300.50)

15. Popov, Danila RUS 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 7. 20.2 294.70

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 14. (64.50)

201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.10 14. (90.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.40 15. (121.00)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 15. (158.80)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 14. (193.90)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 16. (227.50)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 15. (261.10)

5235D 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 15. (294.70)
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16. Turner-Rowe, Arthur COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 5. 19.3 294.60

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.35 10. (67.35)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 10. (99.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.90 9. (139.25)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 7. (179.25)

303C 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 10.00 16. (189.25)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 15. (230.05)

205C 2.8 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.80 16. (260.85)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 33.75 16. (294.60)

17. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 401B 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.80 17. 20.8 278.75

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 17. (48.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 17. (77.30)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.00 18. (108.30)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 17. (144.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 17. (188.85)

107C 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 17. (214.05)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.5 25.50 18. (239.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.20 17. (278.75)

18. Axer, Jan-Alexander TKPK 103B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 24.00 16. 18.4 255.15

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 16. (53.70)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60 16. (80.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 16. (116.00)

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.00 18. (143.00)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 18. (187.40)

203C 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 25.65 18. (213.05)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 35.10 17. (248.15)

303C 2.0 0.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 2.0 7.00 18. (255.15)
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SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH B FINAL

Judges

JU 1      Ukraine

JU 2       Berlin

JU 3       Moskow 2

JU 4       DSV

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

UKR

Berlin

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen
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1. Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS 19.8 376.45

2. Igor Edutov 2004 NVSP 19.3 374.75

3. William Wiegand 2005 313252 SSV 18.9 331.85

4. Jaden Eikermann 2005 308827 SVNA 21.3 330.05

5. Jonathan Schauer 2005 324607 SVH 18.6 328.20

6. Elliott Dillon 2004 COSD 18.7 317.25

7. Stepan Movchan 2005 UKR 17.5 317.05

8. Jack Burrows 2006 COSD 17.3 315.30

9. Finn Paul Neubert 2006 335965 GER 18.3 300.90

10. Nathaniel Greig 2005 COSD 18.1 290.20

11. Declan Rogan 2004 COSD 18.3 282.50

12. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 17.6 258.90

13. Danila Popov 2004 RUS 18.4 258.10



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 3.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 10m 38.40 4. 19.8 376.45

612B 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 48.45 1. (86.85)

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10m 41.00 1. (127.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 10m 39.00 1. (166.85)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 10m 46.50 1. (213.35)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (280.55)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10m 26.60 2. (307.15)

5237D 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 69.30 1. (376.45)

2. Edutov, Igor NVSP 403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 43.00 2. 19.3 374.75

612B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 3. (81.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 36.90 3. (117.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 37.05 3. (154.95)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7m 55.35 2. (210.30)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 63.00 2. (273.30)

305C 2.9 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 7m 42.05 1. (315.35)

5237D 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 59.40 2. (374.75)

3. Wiegand, William SSV 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 7. 18.9 331.85

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 39.00 2. (72.60)

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7m 50.40 2. (123.00)

612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7m 39.60 2. (162.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 3. (203.10)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 40.50 5. (243.60)

305C 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7m 42.05 6. (285.65)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 46.20 3. (331.85)

4. Eikermann, Jaden SVNA 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 42.00 3. 21.3 330.05

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 10m 30.40 6. (72.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 38.00 6. (110.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.95 5. (151.35)

626C 3.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 37.95 7. (189.30)

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 59.40 4. (248.70)

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 42.50 3. (291.20)

109C 3.7 4.0 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.5 10m 38.85 4. (330.05)

5. Schauer, Jonathan SVH 403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 1. 18.6 328.20

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 34.40 4. (81.65)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 32.40 4. (114.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 4. (153.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5m 45.50 4. (199.45)

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5m 62.00 3. (261.45)

205C 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 5m 25.50 5. (286.95)

5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5m 41.25 5. (328.20)
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6. Dillon, Elliott COSD 201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 7m 27.90 13. 18.7 317.25

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 36.00 10. (63.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 10. (104.85)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 43.00 6. (147.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 44.40 6. (192.25)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 6. (242.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m 37.80 7. (280.45)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 10m 36.80 6. (317.25)

7. Movchan, Stepan UKR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 38.40 4. 17.5 317.05

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 11. (71.40)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 33.30 11. (104.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 35.15 12. (139.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 42.90 9. (182.75)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 56.70 7. (239.45)

5233D 2.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 50.00 4. (289.45)

614B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 10m 27.60 7. (317.05)

8. Burrows, Jack COSD 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 7m 28.00 11. 17.3 315.30

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 39.60 12. (67.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 12. (101.80)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7m 43.00 10. (144.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 49.20 5. (194.00)

105B 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 39.10 8. (233.10)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 7m 32.20 8. (265.30)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 50.00 8. (315.30)

9. Neubert, Finn Paul GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 33.60 7. 18.3 300.90

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7m 43.05 5. (76.65)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 35.10 5. (111.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 33.25 9. (145.00)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 32.50 11. (177.50)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 7m 43.20 11. (220.70)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 36.00 9. (256.70)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 44.20 9. (300.90)

10. Greig, Nathaniel COSD 201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 6. 18.1 290.20

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 35.20 8. (73.00)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 33.60 8. (106.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 40.00 8. (146.60)

5251B 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 39.00 8. (185.60)

407C 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 32.00 12. (217.60)

107C 2.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 10m 33.75 11. (251.35)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 38.85 10. (290.20)
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11. Rogan, Declan COSD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 9. 18.3 282.50

403C 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 36.10 9. (67.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 9. (105.10)

303C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 42.00 7. (147.10)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 33.60 10. (180.70)

405C 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 43.75 9. (224.45)

107C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 29.70 10. (254.15)

205C 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 28.35 11. (282.50)

12. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 30.40 10. 17.6 258.90

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 7. (71.35)

301B 1.9 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 38.00 7. (109.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 34.00 11. (143.35)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 33.60 12. (176.95)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 45.90 10. (222.85)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 7m 22.40 12. (245.25)

303C 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 5m 13.65 12. (258.90)

13. Popov, Danila RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 28.00 11. 18.4 258.10

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 13. (61.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 34.20 13. (95.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 44.10 13. (139.30)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7m 21.60 13. (160.90)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 33.60 13. (194.50)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 28.80 13. (223.30)

5152B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 34.80 13. (258.10)
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JU 1       Aachen

JU 2      Spain

JU 3       Sheffield

JU 4       Moskow 1

JU 5       Halle

Referee :

Aachen

ESP

Halle

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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1. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 NVSP 16.3 299.70

2. Marina Anisimov 2004 NVSP 16.1 295.50

3. Elizabeth Powley 2004 COLE 16.0 286.45

4. Frieda Dummer 2004 313250 DHFK 15.8 285.15

5. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NVSP 16.1 284.00

6. Amelia Scott 2004 COSD 16.3 281.70

7. Emma Larcada 2005 ESP 15.9 276.80

8. Safiia Zalunina 2004 NVSP 16.6 264.90

9. Mette Fee Morche 2006 348656 GER 15.8 262.30

10. Grete Lingslebe 2004 313249 DHFK 15.5 250.75

11. Beatrice Hargreaves 2005 COLE 15.3 244.55

12. Bruna Huljev 2004 CRO 15.4 241.30

13. Anne Büchner 2004 297914 SVH 16.1 238.15

14. Hanna Held 2005 348295 SVH 15.8 237.55

15. Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 308828 SVNA 15.8 230.65

16. Jenna F. Hernandez 2006 ESP 15.8 228.90

17. Emily Steinhagen 2006 348654 GER 16.1 227.80

18. Anastasia Vershinina 2004 RUS 16.1 227.05

19. Lena-Philine Schneider 2006 348296 GER 16.1 219.35

20. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 15.3 218.05

21. Tara Wernicke 2005 324312 SSV 15.8 213.55

22. Maud van Kempen 2005 PSV 15.0 208.65

23. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 16.0 205.20

24. Muktha Nathan 2004 PSV 15.4 190.45
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1. Prosekova, Viktoria NVSP 103B 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 1. 16.3 299.70

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 2. (66.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 2. (96.70)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 2. (130.00)

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 2. (171.80)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 2. (217.30)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 36.80 2. (254.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.60 1. (299.70)

2. Anisimov, Marina NVSP 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 5. 16.1 295.50

401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 1. (66.50)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 1. (100.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 1. (130.70)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.90 1. (173.60)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.60 1. (219.20)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 1. (258.30)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.20 2. (295.50)

3. Powley, Elizabeth COLE 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 3. 16.0 286.45

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 27.00 9. (60.15)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.00 9. (92.15)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (127.85)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 3. (168.55)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 3. (212.95)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 4. (247.45)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 3. (286.45)

4. Dummer, Frieda DHFK 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 1. 15.8 285.15

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 6. (66.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 6. (95.00)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 5. (124.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 4. (163.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.10 4. (211.95)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 3. (251.55)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 4. (285.15)

5. Konanykhina, Anna NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 29.75 14. 16.1 284.00

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 3. (65.75)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.60 3. (95.35)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 5. (124.25)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 5. (157.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.80 5. (198.05)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.95 6. (236.00)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 5. (284.00)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH B FINALCOMPETITION: 28.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

6. Scott, Amelia COSD 401A 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 4. 16.3 281.70

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 13. (64.40)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 13. (87.35)

103B 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 11. (117.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 6. (156.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 40.30 6. (197.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 5. (236.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. (281.70)

7. Larcada, Emma ESP 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 27.75 19. 15.9 276.80

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 20. (59.20)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 20.00 20. (79.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 30.60 21. (109.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 13. (147.20)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 43.20 9. (190.40)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 7. (232.40)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 44.40 7. (276.80)

8. Zalunina, Safiia NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 29.75 14. 16.6 264.90

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 32.80 8. (62.55)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 8. (92.30)

401A 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 4. (127.40)

5132D 2.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 25.30 9. (152.70)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 40.30 7. (193.00)

5134D 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 29.90 9. (222.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 8. (264.90)

9. Morche, Mette Fee GER 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 9. 15.8 262.30

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 4. (62.75)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 4. (95.05)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 7. (123.95)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.90 7. (155.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 34.80 8. (190.65)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 35.65 8. (226.30)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 9. (262.30)

10. Lingslebe, Grete DHFK 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 10. 15.5 250.75

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 7. (63.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.75 7. (93.15)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 26.25 9. (119.40)

5132D 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.40 15. (145.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 11. (184.20)

303C 2.1 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 10. (222.00)

5223D 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 28.75 10. (250.75)
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11. Hargreaves, Beatrice COLE 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 10. 15.3 244.55

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.75 12. (64.35)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 23.20 12. (87.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 10. (118.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.20 8. (153.35)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 10. (189.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 11. (217.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 27.30 11. (244.55)

12. Huljev, Bruna CRO 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 14. 15.4 241.30

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 14. (56.10)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 30.75 14. (86.85)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 15. (114.05)

5211A 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 27.90 19. (141.95)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.35 15. (175.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 13. (213.70)

105C 2.4 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 12. (241.30)

13. Büchner, Anne SVH 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 18. 16.1 238.15

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.60 15. (57.65)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 15. (86.55)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 13. (115.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.10 11. (149.45)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 29.90 13. (179.35)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 12. (214.15)

105C 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 24.00 13. (238.15)

14. Held, Hanna SVH 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 10. 15.8 237.55

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 29.60 10. (60.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 10. (91.65)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 8. (122.25)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 28.60 10. (150.85)

303C 2.1 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 31.50 12. (182.35)

203B 2.3 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 14. (209.95)

403B 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 27.60 14. (237.55)

15. Eikermann, Jazzelle SVNA 403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 30.80 8. 15.8 230.65

101B 1.3 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 20.15 18. (50.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 18. (80.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 19. (111.15)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 30.80 19. (141.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 15. (175.30)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 15. (206.50)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 24.15 15. (230.65)
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16. Hernandez, Jenna F. ESP 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 10. 15.8 228.90

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 4. (65.45)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.60 4. (95.05)

5331D 2.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 20.90 12. (115.95)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 16. (143.70)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.40 14. (176.10)

203B 2.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 16. (203.70)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 16. (228.90)

17. Steinhagen, Emily GER 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 24. 16.1 227.80

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 21. (50.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 21. (78.35)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 20. (109.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 37.40 12. (147.25)

105C 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 16.80 20. (164.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 24.15 20. (188.20)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 17. (227.80)

18. Vershinina, Anastasia RUS 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 19. 16.1 227.05

103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 11. (60.05)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 11. (88.85)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.65 17. (113.50)

5233D 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 15.00 21. (128.50)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 17. (169.30)

203B 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 24.15 18. (193.45)

403B 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 33.60 18. (227.05)

19. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 28.80 17. 16.1 219.35

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.25 19. (50.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 19. (79.75)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 18. (113.05)

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 17. (143.65)

105C 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 18.00 21. (161.65)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 17. (194.05)

203B 2.3 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 25.30 19. (219.35)

20. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 26.25 22. 15.3 218.05

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 23. (52.60)

201B 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80 23. (73.40)

301A 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.80 24. (93.20)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 23. (121.55)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 24. (151.25)

105C 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 21. (186.05)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 32.00 20. (218.05)
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21. Wernicke, Tara SSV 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 6. 15.8 213.55

201B 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 17. (57.05)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 23.80 17. (80.85)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 33.30 14. (114.15)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.90 14. (146.05)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 18.90 19. (164.95)

203B 2.3 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 13.80 24. (178.75)

403B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 21. (213.55)

22. van Kempen, Maud PSV 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 26.25 22. 15.0 208.65

103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 24. (49.20)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 22.40 24. (71.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 22. (100.50)

5132D 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 19.80 24. (120.30)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 23. (154.40)

203C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 23. (182.40)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.25 22. (208.65)

23. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 7. 16.0 205.20

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 16. (60.95)

103B 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 24.65 16. (85.60)

5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.35 16. (113.95)

401A 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 18. (142.75)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.45 18. (169.20)

303B 2.4 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 14.40 22. (183.60)

105C 2.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 21.60 23. (205.20)

24. Nathan, Muktha PSV 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 19. 15.4 190.45

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 22. (55.80)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 19.20 22. (75.00)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 23. (97.95)

5231D 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.40 22. (127.35)

403C 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 22. (159.25)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.20 19. (190.45)

5132D 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 x 0.00 24. (190.45)
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1. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 NVSP 18.1 345.25

2. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NVSP 17.7 320.75

3. Emily Steinhagen 2006 348654 GER 17.4 309.95

4. Bruna Huljev 2004 CRO 17.3 307.75

5. Lena-Philine Schneider 2006 348296 GER 16.3 306.30

6. Chloe Johnson 2005 COLE 17.3 297.75

7. Anastasia Vershinina 2004 RUS 17.5 291.50

8. Mette Fee Morche 2006 348656 GER 17.4 288.25

9. Elizabeth Powley 2004 COLE 18.0 285.20

10. Marina Podyapolskaya 2005 RUS 17.1 276.65

11. Safiia Zalunina 2004 NVSP 17.8 276.35

12. Oleksandra Levytska 2005 UKR 17.0 274.55

13. Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 308828 SVNA 17.9 273.70

14. Tara Wernicke 2005 324312 SSV 17.4 270.95

15. Amelia Scott 2004 COSD 17.7 268.10

16. Marina Anisimov 2004 NVSP 17.8 264.95

17. Frieda Dummer 2004 313250 DHFK 17.0 255.95

18. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 17.3 252.75

19. Emma Larcada 2005 ESP 17.4 250.00

20. Grete Lingslebe 2004 313249 DHFK 17.1 245.60

21. Beatrice Hargreaves 2005 COLE 15.9 233.70

22. Jenna F. Hernandez 2006 ESP 16.8 225.25
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1. Prosekova, Viktoria NVSP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 5. 18.1 345.25

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 32.40 2. (67.60)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (107.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 1. (149.50)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 1. (190.45)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 1. (244.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.60 1. (299.05)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 1. (345.25)

2. Konanykhina, Anna NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.00 8. 17.7 320.75

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 8. (65.60)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 8. (98.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.15 9. (133.15)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 10. (171.15)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 7. (214.35)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.40 5. (264.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 2. (320.75)

3. Steinhagen, Emily GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 8. 17.4 309.95

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 14. (62.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.35 14. (93.95)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 10. (132.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 7. (173.75)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 5. (219.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 6. (261.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 48.60 3. (309.95)

4. Huljev, Bruna CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 18. 17.3 307.75

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 38.00 4. (66.80)

403B 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (104.60)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 4. (140.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.00 4. (177.60)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 4. (222.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.55 3. (266.95)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 4. (307.75)

5. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.40 14. 16.3 306.30

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 40.50 1. (70.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 1. (109.85)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 2. (147.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 2. (186.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 2. (228.50)

303C 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 4. (265.50)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 5. (306.30)
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6. Johnson, Chloe COLE 201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.30 22. 17.3 297.75

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 16. (61.35)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. (92.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 8. (133.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (171.30)

303B 2.3 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.80 10. (208.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 10. (244.55)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 6. (297.75)

7. Vershinina, Anastasia RUS 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 1. 17.5 291.50

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 3. (72.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 3. (105.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 7. (136.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 8. (173.10)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 9. (210.30)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.00 8. (245.30)

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 46.20 7. (291.50)

8. Morche, Mette Fee GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.40 14. 17.4 288.25

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.30 6. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 37.05 6. (100.75)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 6. (139.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70 6. (175.30)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.20 15. (200.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 44.55 9. (245.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 8. (288.25)

9. Powley, Elizabeth COLE 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 8. 18.0 285.20

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 5. (65.30)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 5. (102.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 3. (141.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 36.75 3. (177.95)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.25 3. (225.20)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 2. (267.20)

5152B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 18.00 9. (285.20)

10. Podyapolskaya, Marina RUS 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 2. 17.1 276.65

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 7. (70.05)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 7. (99.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 5. (139.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 5. (177.45)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 24.00 13. (201.45)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 30.80 15. (232.25)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 10. (276.65)
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11. Zalunina, Safiia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 16. 17.8 276.35

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 13. (64.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 13. (94.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (131.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 11. (168.70)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 46.20 6. (214.90)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 19.60 13. (234.50)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.85 11. (276.35)

12. Levytska, Oleksandra UKR 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 4. 17.0 274.55

103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 9. (64.20)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 9. (96.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 12. (131.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 14. (167.45)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (210.65)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 24.30 12. (234.95)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 39.60 12. (274.55)

13. Eikermann, Jazzelle SVNA 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 6. 17.9 273.70

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 17. (61.05)

201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 17. (91.65)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 18. (121.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 18. (154.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 47.60 11. (202.30)

305C 2.8 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 11. (235.90)

5235D 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 13. (273.70)

14. Wernicke, Tara SSV 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 16. 17.4 270.95

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 30.60 18. (60.20)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 18. (91.55)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.65 16. (126.20)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 32.55 17. (158.75)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 33.60 17. (192.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 14. (233.15)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 37.80 14. (270.95)

15. Scott, Amelia COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 7. 17.7 268.10

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 35.15 12. (68.45)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 12. (94.85)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.75 13. (131.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 13. (167.60)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 33.60 14. (201.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 45.90 7. (247.10)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 21.00 15. (268.10)
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16. Anisimov, Marina NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.20 19. 17.8 264.95

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 10. (62.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 10. (96.20)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 14. (130.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 12. (168.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.75 12. (201.95)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 16. (231.35)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 16. (264.95)

17. Dummer, Frieda DHFK 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 12. 17.0 255.95

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 15. (63.60)

301B 1.9 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 15. (93.05)

403B 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 17. (125.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (163.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 16. (197.00)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 22.95 18. (219.95)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 17. (255.95)

18. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 11. 17.3 252.75

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 20. (62.85)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 20. (86.85)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 20. (116.85)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 27.30 20. (144.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 38.40 19. (182.55)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 32.40 19. (214.95)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 18. (252.75)

19. Larcada, Emma ESP 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 2. 17.4 250.00

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 19. (65.25)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.10 19. (91.35)

301B 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 22. (91.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.50 22. (122.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 49.95 22. (172.80)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 17. (226.00)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 24.00 19. (250.00)

20. Lingslebe, Grete DHFK 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 21. 17.1 245.60

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 21. (52.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 21. (84.90)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.20 21. (110.10)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 30.45 21. (140.55)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.00 20. (176.55)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 20. (214.35)

5333D 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 31.25 20. (245.60)
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21. Hargreaves, Beatrice COLE 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 19. 15.9 233.70

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 11. (66.05)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 11. (95.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 15. (129.95)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 15. (166.70)

203B 2.2 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 23.10 18. (189.80)

303C 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 12.00 21. (201.80)

105C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 21. (233.70)

22. Hernandez, Jenna F. ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 12. 16.8 225.25

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.60 22. (57.80)

201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 25.20 22. (83.00)

5331D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 19. (118.70)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 26.25 19. (144.95)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 30.80 21. (175.75)

405C 2.7 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 13.50 22. (189.25)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 22. (225.25)
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1. Naomi Hinzmann 2004 296997 WSCR 17.0 322.75

2. Anna Konanykhina 2004 NVSP 16.1 304.50

3. Marina Podyapolskaya 2005 RUS 15.9 301.70

4. Amelia Scott 2004 COSD 15.3 301.15

5. Chloe Johnson 2005 COLE 15.7 283.55

6. Lena-Philine Schneider 2006 348296 GER 14.9 278.35

7. Mette Fee Morche 2006 348656 GER 15.4 274.50

8. Safiia Zalunina 2004 NVSP 15.8 271.35

9. Oleksandra Levytska 2005 UKR 14.9 268.35

10. Hanna Held 2005 348295 SVH 14.9 267.60

11. Emily Steinhagen 2006 348654 GER 15.2 261.20

12. Jazzelle Eikermann 2006 308828 SVNA 16.0 256.45

13. Anne Büchner 2004 297914 SVH 15.1 247.60

14. Jenna F. Hernandez 2006 ESP 14.9 239.45

15. Tara Wernicke 2005 324312 SSV 15.0 218.30

16. Maud van Kempen 2005 PSV 13.9 212.35
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1. Hinzmann, Naomi WSCR 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 31.20 7. 17.0 322.75

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 43.05 3. (74.25)

612B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 37.80 3. (112.05)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 42.00 3. (154.05)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 61.50 2. (215.55)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 1. (277.95)

5253B 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 1. (322.75)

2. Konanykhina, Anna NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 33.60 4. 16.1 304.50

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 46.20 1. (79.80)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7m 41.40 1. (121.20)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 1. (161.10)

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 54.60 1. (215.70)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 55.80 2. (271.50)

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 5m 33.00 2. (304.50)

3. Podyapolskaya, Marina RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 33.60 4. 15.9 301.70

403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 4. (74.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 37.05 4. (111.65)

5132D 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 2. (158.90)

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 47.60 3. (206.50)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 7m 37.80 4. (244.30)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 57.40 3. (301.70)

4. Scott, Amelia COSD 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7m 36.00 3. 15.3 301.15

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 38.95 6. (74.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 6. (106.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5m 35.20 6. (141.35)

5152B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 58.00 4. (199.35)

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.00 3. (259.35)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 41.80 4. (301.15)

5. Johnson, Chloe COLE 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 4. 15.7 283.55

201B 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 35.10 13. (68.70)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 25.65 13. (94.35)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7m 45.00 10. (139.35)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7m 37.80 12. (177.15)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 56.00 6. (233.15)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 50.40 5. (283.55)

6. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 9. 14.9 278.35

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7m 42.75 2. (73.15)

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7m 40.00 2. (113.15)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 4. (150.95)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 44.55 5. (195.50)

5233D 2.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 38.75 5. (234.25)

303C 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 44.10 6. (278.35)
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7. Morche, Mette Fee GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 29.60 11. 15.4 274.50

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 41.80 12. (71.40)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 28.00 12. (99.40)

403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 5. (143.50)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 44.55 6. (188.05)

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5m 37.70 7. (225.75)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5m 48.75 7. (274.50)

8. Zalunina, Safiia NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 31.20 7. 15.8 271.35

612B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 38.95 8. (70.15)

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 34.00 8. (104.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 36.75 7. (140.90)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5m 36.40 11. (177.30)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 41.85 10. (219.15)

5152B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.20 8. (271.35)

9. Levytska, Oleksandra UKR 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 40.95 1. 14.9 268.35

612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 36.00 5. (76.95)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 33.30 5. (110.25)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 7m 27.55 11. (137.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7m 44.55 9. (182.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7m 42.00 9. (224.35)

5132D 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5m 44.00 9. (268.35)

10. Held, Hanna SVH 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 9. 14.9 267.60

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 39.90 7. (70.30)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7m 34.20 7. (104.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 35.15 9. (139.65)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7m 45.60 7. (185.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7m 39.15 8. (224.40)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 10. (267.60)

11. Steinhagen, Emily GER 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 29.60 11. 15.2 261.20

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 34.65 10. (64.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 37.05 10. (101.30)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 39.00 8. (140.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 42.55 8. (182.85)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 33.80 11. (216.65)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 44.55 11. (261.20)

12. Eikermann, Jazzelle SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 39.90 2. 16.0 256.45

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 32.00 11. (71.90)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 27.55 11. (99.45)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 33.00 14. (132.45)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 47.25 10. (179.70)

305C 2.9 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 33.35 12. (213.05)

5235D 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 7m 43.40 12. (256.45)
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13. Büchner, Anne SVH 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 28.80 14. 15.1 247.60

403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 9. (66.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 35.15 9. (101.75)

612B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 32.30 12. (134.05)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 39.60 13. (173.65)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 36.45 13. (210.10)

5134D 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 37.50 13. (247.60)

14. Hernandez, Jenna F. ESP 301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 28.90 13. 14.9 239.45

612B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 24.70 16. (53.60)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 30.40 16. (84.00)

403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 35.00 15. (119.00)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 50.40 14. (169.40)

105B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 31.05 14. (200.45)

5251B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 39.00 14. (239.45)

15. Wernicke, Tara SSV 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 28.80 14. 15.0 218.30

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 32.40 14. (61.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 28.90 14. (90.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 43.20 13. (133.30)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 32.40 15. (165.70)

105B 2.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5m 27.30 15. (193.00)

5132D 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5m 25.30 15. (218.30)

16. van Kempen, Maud PSV 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 27.20 16. 13.9 212.35

403B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 36.00 15. (63.20)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 24.00 15. (87.20)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 22.10 16. (109.30)

612B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 31.35 16. (140.65)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 7m 31.20 16. (171.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 7m 40.50 16. (212.35)
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1. Sergei Trifonov 2006 NVSP 16.3 297.90

2. Matej Nevescanin 2006 CRO 16.3 284.50

3. Kyrylo Azarov 2007 UKR 15.8 277.45

4. Maxim Gulidov 2006 RUS 15.5 266.55

5. Theo Wellington 2007 COSD 15.7 260.25

6. Marko Barsukov 2007 UKR 15.8 254.25

7. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 16.0 253.25

8. Ole Rösler 2007 370002 GER 15.3 253.20

9. Oscar Willcox 2007 COSD 15.5 251.85

10. Lewis Neilson 2007 COSD 15.3 248.10

11. Denis Vlasov 2006 NVSP 16.2 246.45

12. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 15.7 243.50

13. David Nguyen 2007 372058 BTSC 15.9 242.10

14. Kirill Dertiarev 2006 NVSP 16.3 240.90

15. Artem Makarov 2007 NVSP 15.8 234.40

16. Andrei Leppik 2007 NVSP 16.0 234.35

17. Kirill Kirillov 2007 RUS 16.1 230.30

18. Marti Llop 2006 ESP 15.3 229.35

19. Mateo Obuljen 2007 CRO 15.0 223.45

20. Thanh Phan 2007 370419 SSV 15.4 222.70

21. Hugo Rodriguez 2006 ESP 14.8 221.05

22. Max Otto 2007 371955 BTSC 15.7 205.30

23. Juan Pablo Kreklow 2007 391129 SVNA 13.6 162.85

24. Arn Kreuzmann 2007 374472 SVNA 14.2 152.55

Alexander Kalashnikov 2006 RUS not started
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1. Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. 16.3 297.90

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 32.80 1. (69.35)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 1. (105.05)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 1. (133.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 1. (166.85)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 49.20 1. (216.05)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 41.60 1. (257.65)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.25 1. (297.90)

2. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.50 13. 16.3 284.50

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 3. (56.50)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (92.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 2. (129.60)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 2. (161.90)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 37.70 2. (199.60)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 3. (242.50)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 2. (284.50)

3. Azarov, Kyrylo UKR 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 29.25 8. 15.8 277.45

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 5. (60.70)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 5. (91.10)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 28.05 5. (119.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 3. (156.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 3. (198.55)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 2. (242.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 3. (277.45)

4. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 18. 15.5 266.55

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 6. (60.05)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 6. (88.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 29.75 6. (118.60)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 36.30 5. (154.90)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 4. (194.50)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 28.35 5. (222.85)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 43.70 4. (266.55)

5. Wellington, Theo COSD 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75 20. 15.7 260.25

103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 23.80 16. (48.55)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 16. (78.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.20 18. (105.35)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 16. (140.55)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 14. (176.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 40.80 9. (217.35)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 5. (260.25)
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6. Barsukov, Marko UKR 101B 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 22.75 22. 15.8 254.25

201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.20 21. (49.95)

301B 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.70 21. (68.65)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 20. (103.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 15. (141.25)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 11. (179.65)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. (217.45)

5124D 2.3 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 6. (254.25)

7. Axer, Tim GER 403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 2. 16.0 253.25

101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 23.40 7. (59.70)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 28.80 7. (88.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 7. (116.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 4. (155.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 6. (190.15)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 25.30 10. (215.45)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 7. (253.25)

8. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.3 253.20

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 10. (55.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 10. (84.15)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 12. (111.90)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 35.20 12. (147.10)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.60 9. (180.70)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.00 11. (214.70)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 38.50 8. (253.20)

9. Willcox, Oscar COSD 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 7. 15.5 251.85

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 8. (59.75)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 25.60 8. (85.35)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 9. (114.25)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 9. (149.45)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 13. (177.45)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 6. (220.65)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 31.20 9. (251.85)

10. Neilson, Lewis COSD 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 13. 15.3 248.10

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 2. (63.35)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 2. (96.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.75 3. (126.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 27.50 7. (154.20)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.00 12. (179.20)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 34.10 13. (213.30)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 10. (248.10)
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11. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.85 3. 16.2 246.45

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.40 4. (67.25)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.80 4. (92.05)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 28.90 4. (120.95)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 6. (154.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 5. (194.15)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 24.70 7. (218.85)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 11. (246.45)

12. Mirza, Maksym UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 4. 15.7 243.50

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 14. (62.05)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 19.20 14. (81.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 10. (113.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.20 10. (148.75)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.50 8. (187.25)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 26.25 12. (213.50)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 12. (243.50)

13. Nguyen, David BTSC 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 29.25 8. 15.9 242.10

201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (62.40)

101B 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 21.45 12. (83.85)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 32.55 8. (116.40)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 8. (151.60)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.00 7. (187.60)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 38.40 4. (226.00)

203B 2.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 4.0 2.5 16.10 13. (242.10)

14. Dertiarev, Kirill NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 5. 16.3 240.90

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 10. (57.80)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 10. (84.15)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 13. (111.15)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 11. (147.45)

403B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 15. (175.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.35 14. (208.40)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.50 14. (240.90)

15. Makarov, Artem NVSP 103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.8 234.40

401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 19. (54.30)

201B 1.6 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.00 19. (74.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 16. (107.45)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.70 18. (137.15)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.70 16. (174.85)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.75 15. (203.60)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.80 15. (234.40)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH C FINALCOMPETITION: 25.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

16. Leppik, Andrei NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 10. 16.0 234.35

401A 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.10 17. (55.00)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 22.40 17. (77.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 15. (109.70)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.15 19. (133.85)

403B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 33.60 18. (167.45)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 17. (199.85)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 34.50 16. (234.35)

17. Kirillov, Kirill RUS 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 10. 16.1 230.30

201C 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 23.25 18. (52.15)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 18. (76.90)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 29.70 17. (106.60)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.55 17. (139.15)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 20. (165.55)

203B 2.3 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.75 19. (194.30)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 17. (230.30)

18. Llop, Marti ESP 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 10. 15.3 229.35

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 9. (55.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.75 9. (85.05)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 27.00 11. (112.05)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 13. (145.05)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 34.80 10. (179.85)

203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 22.00 16. (201.85)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 27.50 18. (229.35)

19. Obuljen, Mateo CRO 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 15. 15.0 223.45

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.75 13. (55.80)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 25.60 13. (81.40)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.80 19. (105.20)

5231D 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 26.25 20. (131.45)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 17. (167.75)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 18. (197.45)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.00 19. (223.45)

20. Phan, Thanh SSV 201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80 23. 15.4 222.70

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 15. (52.25)

103C 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.80 15. (81.05)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 14. (110.75)

5122D 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 14. (142.10)

104B 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 24.15 19. (166.25)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 26.00 20. (192.25)

303C 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 20. (222.70)
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21. Rodriguez, Hugo ESP 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 5. 14.8 221.05

201B 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.40 22. (49.00)

301B 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.70 22. (67.70)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 24.75 21. (92.45)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 21. (124.75)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.10 21. (158.85)

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.00 21. (185.85)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 21. (221.05)

22. Otto, Max BTSC 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50 19. 15.7 205.30

201A 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.55 23. (45.05)

101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 21.45 23. (66.50)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 22. (91.70)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 26.40 22. (118.10)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.40 22. (144.50)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.60 22. (173.10)

5124D 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.20 22. (205.30)

23. Kreklow, Juan Pablo SVNA 401B 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.25 21. 13.6 162.85

103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 20. (47.90)

201C 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 21.00 20. (68.90)

302C 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 16.00 23. (84.90)

5211A 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 19.80 23. (104.70)

202B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 23. (128.70)

104C 2.2 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 23.10 23. (151.80)

5221D 1.7 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 11.05 23. (162.85)

24. Kreuzmann, Arn SVNA 103B 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 24. 14.2 152.55

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.80 24. (41.20)

301B 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 24. (61.60)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 24. (84.10)

5211A 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 18.90 24. (103.00)

104C 2.2 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.00 24. (114.00)

403C 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 19.80 24. (133.80)

202C 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 18.75 24. (152.55)
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1. Alexander Kalashnikov 2006 RUS 17.8 374.25

2. Sergei Trifonov 2006 NVSP 17.8 353.40

3. Kyrylo Azarov 2007 UKR 17.4 319.00

4. Maxim Gulidov 2006 RUS 17.5 317.15

5. Denis Vlasov 2006 NVSP 17.7 310.40

6. Matej Nevescanin 2006 CRO 17.2 296.15

7. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 17.8 294.90

8. Oscar Willcox 2007 COSD 17.4 292.90

9. Thanh Phan 2007 370419 SSV 16.4 289.90

10. Marti Llop 2006 ESP 16.8 289.30

11. Theo Wellington 2007 COSD 17.3 287.05

12. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 17.7 285.15

13. Kirill Dertiarev 2006 NVSP 17.3 270.05

14. David Nguyen 2007 372058 BTSC 17.4 266.90

15. Andrei Leppik 2007 NVSP 17.3 265.75

16. Marko Barsukov 2007 UKR 17.5 262.40

17. Lewis Neilson 2007 COSD 17.0 254.60

18. Ole Rösler 2007 370002 GER 17.4 253.70

19. Luca Wilhelm 2006 345545 DHFK 17.1 252.10

20. Artem Makarov 2007 NVSP 18.1 249.25

21. Kirill Kirillov 2007 RUS 17.2 244.45

21. Mateo Obuljen 2007 CRO 16.3 244.45

23. Hugo Rodriguez 2006 ESP 16.1 235.60

24. Max Otto 2007 371955 BTSC 17.1 218.75
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1. Kalashnikov, Alexander RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 6. 17.8 374.25

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 1. (82.45)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 1. (122.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 1. (163.80)

5331D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.25 1. (211.05)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 1. (265.05)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 1. (322.45)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.80 1. (374.25)

2. Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.20 6. 17.8 353.40

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 40.95 3. (76.15)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.90 3. (113.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 2. (152.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (197.05)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 49.95 2. (247.00)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 2. (298.80)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.60 2. (353.40)

3. Azarov, Kyrylo UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 17. 17.4 319.00

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 7. (68.45)

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 7. (108.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 7. (143.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 4. (184.15)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 6. (220.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 5. (271.00)

5233D 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 3. (319.00)

4. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 9. 17.5 317.15

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 8. (69.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.00 8. (107.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 4. (146.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. (184.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 3. (227.55)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 56.00 3. (283.55)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 33.60 4. (317.15)

5. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 16. 17.7 310.40

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 10. (68.20)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 37.80 10. (106.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 13. (137.35)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 32.00 12. (169.35)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.25 7. (216.60)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 56.00 4. (272.60)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 5. (310.40)
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6. Nevescanin, Matej CRO 301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 13. 17.2 296.15

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 11. (64.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 11. (105.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 6. (143.70)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 7. (180.60)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 22.40 15. (203.00)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 11. (247.40)

5134D 2.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.75 6. (296.15)

7. Mirza, Maksym UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. 17.8 294.90

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 9. (74.55)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.50 9. (106.05)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 9. (141.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 6. (181.10)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 27.00 11. (208.10)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.80 8. (252.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 7. (294.90)

8. Willcox, Oscar COSD 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 1. 17.4 292.90

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (76.65)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. (114.45)

301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 5. (144.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 8. (179.50)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 5. (221.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 7. (259.30)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 8. (292.90)

9. Phan, Thanh SSV 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.20 14. 16.4 289.90

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 4. (74.25)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 4. (110.25)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 3. (147.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 5. (184.05)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 4. (226.05)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 37.40 6. (263.45)

303B 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 26.45 9. (289.90)

10. Llop, Marti ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 19. 16.8 289.30

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 16. (59.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 16. (93.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 33.60 17. (127.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 16. (162.90)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 9. (209.70)

203B 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 10. (251.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 37.80 10. (289.30)
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11. Wellington, Theo COSD 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 4. 17.3 287.05

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 12. (69.25)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 12. (103.45)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 12. (137.65)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 11. (174.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 8. (214.25)

405C 2.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.80 9. (252.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.00 11. (287.05)

12. Axer, Tim GER 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. 17.7 285.15

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 6. (73.75)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 6. (109.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 32.30 8. (142.05)

5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 24.00 14. (166.05)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 16. (201.15)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 43.40 12. (244.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 12. (285.15)

13. Dertiarev, Kirill NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 9. 17.3 270.05

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 19. (63.40)

301C 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.00 19. (90.40)

403B 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 19. (125.05)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 18. (161.05)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 18. (194.65)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.60 14. (235.25)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 13. (270.05)

14. Nguyen, David BTSC 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 19. 17.4 266.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 17. (62.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 29.45 17. (91.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 15. (130.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (168.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 12. (207.80)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.70 13. (237.50)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 29.40 14. (266.90)

15. Leppik, Andrei NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.60 17. 17.3 265.75

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 15. (66.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 30.60 15. (96.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 35.15 14. (132.10)

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 31.00 15. (163.10)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.40 17. (195.50)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 31.05 16. (226.55)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 15. (265.75)
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16. Barsukov, Marko UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 9. 17.5 262.40

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 18. (59.80)

301B 1.9 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 18. (91.15)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (128.95)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 17. (161.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 44.55 14. (206.05)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 12.60 18. (218.65)

5134D 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.75 16. (262.40)

17. Neilson, Lewis COSD 403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 2. 17.0 254.60

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. (72.15)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 5. (109.95)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.45 11. (139.40)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 10. (177.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 10. (209.60)

405C 2.7 3.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 16.20 17. (225.80)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 17. (254.60)

18. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.00 12. 17.4 253.70

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.00 13. (68.00)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 13. (102.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 10. (141.05)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 9. (178.85)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 13. (207.65)

205C 2.8 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.20 21. (211.85)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.85 18. (253.70)

19. Wilhelm, Luca DHFK 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 14. 17.1 252.10

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 26.10 21. (57.30)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 30.40 21. (87.70)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 20. (121.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 19. (158.05)

5134D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 33.75 19. (191.80)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.00 15. (227.80)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 24.30 19. (252.10)

20. Makarov, Artem NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.00 21. 18.1 249.25

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 20. (64.75)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 25.20 20. (89.95)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 21. (120.35)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 35.70 20. (156.05)

107C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 25.20 22. (181.25)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.00 19. (216.25)

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 33.00 20. (249.25)
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21. Kirillov, Kirill RUS 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 4. 17.2 244.45

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 14. (65.25)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 14. (99.90)

201B 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.20 18. (125.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 30.40 21. (155.50)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 20. (190.30)

205C 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 0.5 15.40 22. (205.70)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 38.75 21. (244.45)

21. Obuljen, Mateo CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 23. 16.3 244.45

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 21. (63.40)

201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.30 21. (87.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 22. (117.15)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 22. (148.15)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.80 21. (182.95)

404C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 30.00 20. (212.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 21. (244.45)

23. Rodriguez, Hugo ESP 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 25.60 23. 16.1 235.60

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 21.60 24. (47.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 29.45 24. (76.65)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 23. (112.35)

5132D 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 24.15 24. (136.50)

303C 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 24. (163.50)

5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 23. (197.10)

105C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.50 23. (235.60)

24. Otto, Max BTSC 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 22. 17.1 218.75

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 28.80 23. (56.00)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 26.60 23. (82.60)

403B 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.35 24. (110.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 31.50 23. (142.45)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.20 23. (167.65)

405C 2.7 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 14.85 24. (182.50)

5134D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 36.25 24. (218.75)
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1. Alexander Kalashnikov 2006 RUS 16.5 327.40

2. Marko Barsukov 2007 UKR 15.5 297.75

3. Kyrylo Azarov 2007 UKR 15.4 290.50

4. Sergei Trifonov 2006 NVSP 16.3 285.40

5. Ole Rösler 2007 370002 GER 15.3 285.35

6. Oscar Willcox 2007 COSD 15.3 277.90

7. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 15.5 273.50

8. Maxim Gulidov 2006 RUS 15.6 266.40

9. Marti Llop 2006 ESP 14.4 263.70

10. Luca Wilhelm 2006 345545 DHFK 14.8 252.55

11. Lewis Neilson 2007 COSD 15.2 243.00

12. Maksym Mirza 2007 UKR 13.7 241.95

13. Theo Wellington 2007 COSD 15.5 238.05

14. Thanh Phan 2007 370419 SSV 14.4 235.95

15. Artem Makarov 2007 NVSP 15.3 226.15

16. Mateo Obuljen 2007 CRO 14.6 208.45

17. Kirill Dertiarev 2006 NVSP 14.7 202.70
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1. Kalashnikov, Alexander RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7m 36.80 4. 16.5 327.40

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 1. (79.85)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 42.75 1. (122.60)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7m 45.00 1. (167.60)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 62.00 1. (229.60)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5m 39.00 1. (268.60)

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 58.80 1. (327.40)

2. Barsukov, Marko UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 9. 15.5 297.75

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 46.20 6. (79.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 32.30 6. (112.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 41.80 4. (153.90)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 58.05 2. (211.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5m 40.30 2. (252.25)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 45.50 2. (297.75)

3. Azarov, Kyrylo UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7m 30.40 14. 15.4 290.50

403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 45.15 3. (75.55)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 3. (115.45)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 35.00 5. (150.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 53.30 4. (203.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7m 40.50 3. (244.25)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5m 46.25 3. (290.50)

4. Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 2. 16.3 285.40

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 36.90 5. (74.70)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 38.95 5. (113.65)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 2. (156.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5m 48.10 3. (204.80)

405C 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 34.10 4. (238.90)

205C 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5m 46.50 4. (285.40)

5. Rösler, Ole GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 34.85 5. 15.3 285.35

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5m 35.20 11. (70.05)

301B 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 26.35 11. (96.40)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 44.40 7. (140.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5m 40.70 7. (181.50)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 40.30 7. (221.80)

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5m 63.55 5. (285.35)

6. Willcox, Oscar COSD 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 14. 15.3 277.90

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 34.65 12. (65.05)

201B 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7m 30.60 12. (95.65)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 41.80 10. (137.45)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 6. (181.85)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 5. (234.50)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7m 43.40 6. (277.90)
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7. Axer, Tim GER 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 1. 15.5 273.50

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7m 30.40 14. (71.35)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 22.80 14. (94.15)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7m 41.00 11. (135.15)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 7m 39.15 9. (174.30)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 43.20 9. (217.50)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 56.00 7. (273.50)

8. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 34.40 6. 15.6 266.40

403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 4. (78.50)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 36.00 4. (114.50)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 39.90 3. (154.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 41.85 5. (196.25)

624B 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m x 33.75 6. (230.00)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 7m 36.40 8. (266.40)

9. Llop, Marti ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 12. 14.4 263.70

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 26.40 8. (57.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7m 42.75 8. (100.35)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 33.60 12. (133.95)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 34.65 13. (168.60)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 38.40 11. (207.00)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 56.70 9. (263.70)

10. Wilhelm, Luca DHFK 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 12. 14.8 252.55

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7m 34.65 15. (65.85)

612B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5m 23.80 15. (89.65)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 36.30 15. (125.95)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 11. (170.35)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 48.60 8. (218.95)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 33.60 10. (252.55)

11. Neilson, Lewis COSD 612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7m 34.20 7. 15.2 243.00

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 36.75 9. (70.95)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 7m 27.00 9. (97.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7m 41.80 8. (139.75)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 39.60 8. (179.35)

405C 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 7m 32.40 10. (211.75)

5233D 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5m 31.25 11. (243.00)

12. Mirza, Maksym UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5m 32.30 11. 13.7 241.95

403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 44.00 10. (76.30)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 21.60 10. (97.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 29.75 14. (127.65)

5231D 2.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5m 31.50 15. (159.15)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 36.00 14. (195.15)

105C 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5m 46.80 12. (241.95)
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13. Wellington, Theo COSD 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 2. 15.5 238.05

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 30.40 7. (68.20)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 36.00 7. (104.20)

5132D 2.1 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 7m 33.60 9. (137.80)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 32.40 12. (170.20)

405C 2.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7m 20.25 15. (190.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 47.60 13. (238.05)

14. Phan, Thanh SSV 103C 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 33.75 8. 14.4 235.95

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 2. (71.55)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 46.20 2. (117.75)

301B 1.9 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 7m 23.75 6. (141.50)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 7m 30.00 10. (171.50)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5m 28.75 13. (200.25)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5m 35.70 14. (235.95)

15. Makarov, Artem NVSP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 28.80 17. 15.3 226.15

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7m 31.50 13. (60.30)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7m 34.20 13. (94.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7m 33.25 13. (127.75)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 7m 39.60 14. (167.35)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 7m 37.80 12. (205.15)

205C 2.8 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 7m 21.00 15. (226.15)

16. Obuljen, Mateo CRO 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5m 29.75 16. 14.6 208.45

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 34.10 16. (63.85)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5m 24.00 16. (87.85)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 20.40 17. (108.25)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5m 30.00 17. (138.25)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 35.20 16. (173.45)

404C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5m 35.00 16. (208.45)

17. Dertiarev, Kirill NVSP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7m 33.60 9. 14.7 202.70

201B 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 7m 23.40 17. (57.00)

612B 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 7m x 21.60 17. (78.60)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 34.65 16. (113.25)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 32.50 16. (145.75)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 5m 20.70 17. (166.45)

5233D 2.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5m 36.25 17. (202.70)
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1. Irina Ukrainets 2006 RUS 13.5 250.60

2. Erika Sazonova 2006 RUS 13.4 247.60

3. Gul Handan Karakose 2006 TUR 13.4 241.80

4. Maisie Bond 2007 COSD 13.2 233.05

5. Anna Stepnova 2006 NVSP 13.7 230.20

6. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 13.4 229.55

7. Evdokiia Gaidai-Turlova 2006 RUS 14.0 225.30

8. Lora Magas 2006 CRO 13.3 223.95

9. Arina Kopytov 2007 373140 SVNA 13.2 223.80

10. Finja Mathilde Helling 2007 350478 DSC 13.8 222.65

11. Viktoriia Malikova 2007 UKR 13.0 221.25

12. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 13.1 220.70

13. Melanie Levcenko 2006 375468 SVNA 13.7 215.35

14. Cora Luise Schiebold 2007 350477 GER 13.3 214.65

15. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 13.4 212.20

16. Hannah Blake 2006 COSD 13.4 211.30

17. Ece Sevval Erzincan 2006 TUR 13.3 209.60

18. Uliana Manaenkova 2006 RUS 13.4 208.30

19. Violetta Melnyk 2007 UKR 13.7 207.35

20. Lilli Berger 2007 410017 SVNA 13.4 206.10

21. Sonja Thulke 2007 364375 SSV 13.2 204.55

22. Cloe Gravalos 2006 ESP 12.9 204.45

23. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 13.2 203.05

24. Sina Van der Laan 2007 385658 BTSC 13.7 203.00

24. Hannah Lautsch 2007 350481 SSV 13.2 203.00

26. Jurja Beganovic 2006 CRO 13.1 201.45

27. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 13.2 199.05

28. Vasilisa Antonenko 2007 RUS 13.3 198.80

29. Matilda Srbec 2006 CRO 12.6 195.15

30. Elvira Miller 2007 361236 SVNA 13.2 190.05

31. Mariia Kravchuk 2006 UKR 12.6 189.40

32. Jaeda Sharman 2007 COLE 13.0 179.45

33. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 12.8 177.60

34. Sophie Robbins 2006 COLE 12.8 155.45

35. Marta Pivovarova 2007 355623 SVNA 11.8 150.15

36. Valéria Schlachetzki 2007 428604 SVNA 11.6 137.10

37. Nena van der Voort 2007 PSV 12.3 131.95
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1. Ukrainets, Irina RUS 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 12. 13.5 250.60

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 4. (59.75)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 34.40 4. (94.15)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 7. (122.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 3. (161.80)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 45.60 2. (207.40)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.20 1. (250.60)

2. Sazonova, Erika RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 7. 13.4 247.60

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 3. (62.30)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 3. (95.10)

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 39.10 1. (134.20)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 1. (172.00)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 1. (209.20)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 38.40 2. (247.60)

3. Karakose, Gul Handan TUR 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 12. 13.4 241.80

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 11. (58.05)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 11. (89.25)

301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 33.15 6. (122.40)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (160.20)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 3. (201.00)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 3. (241.80)

4. Bond, Maisie COSD 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 32.25 8. 13.2 233.05

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.00 7. (60.25)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 30.60 7. (90.85)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 4. (124.00)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 2. (162.50)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 28.75 6. (191.25)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 41.80 4. (233.05)

5. Stepnova, Anna NVSP 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 6. 13.7 230.20

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 10. (59.55)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 10. (90.15)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 8. (120.75)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 31.90 7. (152.65)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 5. (192.25)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.95 5. (230.20)

6. Schnabel, Julina GER 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 30.60 10. 13.4 229.55

201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 32.00 6. (62.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 6. (93.20)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 26.25 10. (119.45)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 6. (154.65)

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 4. (198.35)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 6. (229.55)
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7. Gaidai-Turlova, Evdokiia RUS 401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 27. 14.0 225.30

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 15. (56.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 15. (85.65)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 15. (115.40)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 30.00 15. (145.40)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 10. (185.00)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.30 7. (225.30)

8. Magas, Lora CRO 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 19. 13.3 223.95

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 23.80 26. (51.85)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 26. (78.85)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 25. (106.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 18. (141.25)

403C 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 13. (181.95)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 42.00 8. (223.95)

9. Kopytov, Arina SVNA 403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.70 1. 13.2 223.80

101B 1.3 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 26.65 2. (67.35)

201B 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.80 2. (96.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.05 3. (124.20)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 25.30 10. (149.50)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.00 7. (187.50)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 9. (223.80)

10. Helling, Finja Mathilde DSC 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 10. 13.8 222.65

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 16. (61.20)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 23.20 16. (84.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 16. (114.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.10 11. (148.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.40 9. (186.65)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 10. (222.65)

11. Malikova, Viktoriia UKR 101B 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 22.75 34. 13.0 221.25

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 35.20 14. (57.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 14. (86.75)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 12. (118.20)

5221D 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 25.50 16. (143.70)

5223D 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 14. (181.65)

104C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 11. (221.25)

12. Carvajal, Ana ESP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 15. 13.1 220.70

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 12. (57.70)

301C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 12. (88.10)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 2. (124.40)

5122D 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 8. (151.95)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.00 12. (183.95)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.75 12. (220.70)
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13. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 38.50 2. 13.7 215.35

101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 26.65 8. (65.15)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 25.60 8. (90.75)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 20.40 18. (111.15)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.70 21. (140.85)

203B 2.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 25.30 25. (166.15)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 49.20 13. (215.35)

14. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 27.20 22. 13.3 214.65

301B 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.40 19. (47.60)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 19. (83.30)

401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 24.30 20. (107.60)

5122D 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 21. (140.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 14. (181.65)

403C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 14. (214.65)

15. Fink, Julia SVNA 403C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 31.90 9. 13.4 212.20

103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 5. (62.30)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 5. (93.50)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 9. (120.70)

5122D 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 29.45 9. (150.15)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 8. (186.90)

104B 2.3 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 25.30 15. (212.20)

16. Blake, Hannah COSD 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 28.50 17. 13.4 211.30

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 18. (57.30)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 26.35 18. (83.65)

103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 14. (116.80)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 30.80 12. (147.60)

104B 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 25.30 21. (172.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 38.40 16. (211.30)

17. Erzincan, Ece Sevval TUR 401B 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50 28. 13.3 209.60

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 31. (51.00)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 31. (76.60)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 27. (103.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 19. (141.20)

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.60 16. (180.80)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 28.80 17. (209.60)

18. Manaenkova, Uliana RUS 103C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 16. 13.4 208.30

403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 1. (67.30)

201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 29.25 1. (96.55)

301C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 26.40 5. (122.95)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 5. (156.55)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 11. (184.15)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 24.15 18. (208.30)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

KUNSTSPRINGEN 1M WEIBLICH YOUTH C FINALECOMPETITION: 1.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 5 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

19. Melnyk, Violetta UKR 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 19. 13.7 207.35

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.00 22. (60.05)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 22. (80.45)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 27.50 19. (107.95)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.80 23. (136.75)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 18. (175.15)

5223D 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.20 19. (207.35)

20. Berger, Lilli SVNA 403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 5. 13.4 206.10

103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 13. (60.50)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 13. (87.70)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.75 13. (117.45)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 14. (145.95)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 20. (173.55)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 20. (206.10)

21. Thulke, Sonja SSV 201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 24.80 31. 13.2 204.55

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 21.25 33. (46.05)

401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.90 33. (73.95)

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 30. (102.85)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 17. (142.45)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 34.10 17. (176.55)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 28.00 21. (204.55)

22. Gravalos, Cloe ESP 103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 24.65 32. 12.9 204.45

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.80 25. (49.45)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 25. (79.20)

401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 22. (106.95)

5132D 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 22.00 31. (128.95)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 26. (165.95)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 22. (204.45)

23. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.30 3. 13.2 203.05

103C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 9. (65.10)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 25.60 9. (90.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 11. (118.75)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 13. (147.25)

203C 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.00 22. (172.25)

104C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.80 23. (203.05)

24. Van der Laan, Sina BTSC 101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 24.05 33. 13.7 203.00

201A 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 24. (54.65)

301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 24. (79.45)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.50 22. (106.95)

5132D 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 23.10 27. (130.05)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 23. (169.65)

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 33.35 24. (203.00)
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24. Lautsch, Hannah SSV 201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 22. 13.2 203.00

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 27. (54.40)

103C 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 27. (78.40)

5122D 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 24. (106.90)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 34.10 20. (141.00)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 19. (174.00)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 29.00 24. (203.00)

26. Beganovic, Jurja CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 14. 13.1 201.45

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 28. (58.15)

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 3.5 20.00 28. (78.15)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 28. (103.65)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 24. (132.15)

104B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 24. (166.65)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 34.80 26. (201.45)

27. Karnafel, Diana UKR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 21. 13.2 199.05

103B 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 32. (49.00)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 32. (75.35)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 27.00 31. (102.35)

5122D 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 26. (130.85)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 27. (164.95)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 34.10 27. (199.05)

28. Antonenko, Vasilisa RUS 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 22. 13.3 198.80

403C 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.40 23. (53.60)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 26.40 23. (80.00)

301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 32. (101.60)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 27.55 29. (129.15)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.00 29. (163.15)

5223D 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 28. (198.80)

29. Srbec, Matilda CRO 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 26. 12.6 195.15

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 17. (55.90)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 17. (83.95)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 17. (111.95)

5122D 1.9 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 17.10 30. (129.05)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.10 29. (163.15)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 32.00 29. (195.15)

30. Miller, Elvira SVNA 403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 4. 13.2 190.05

101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 23.40 20. (58.60)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 22.40 20. (81.00)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 22.95 26. (103.95)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 27.50 25. (131.45)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 31. (161.45)

104C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 28.60 30. (190.05)
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31. Kravchuk, Mariia UKR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 17. 12.6 189.40

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 28. (56.55)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 21.60 28. (78.15)

301B 1.7 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 25.50 28. (103.65)

5221D 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 28. (130.00)

403C 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 32. (159.70)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 29.70 31. (189.40)

32. Sharman, Jaeda COLE 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 22. 13.0 179.45

401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 24.00 30. (51.20)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 30. (77.60)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 21.25 33. (98.85)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.50 32. (126.35)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.00 28. (163.35)

104B 2.3 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 x 16.10 32. (179.45)

33. Förster, Amelie SSV 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.50 28. 12.8 177.60

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 21. (52.70)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 21. (80.75)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 26.25 21. (107.00)

5132D 2.2 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 12.10 33. (119.10)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 33. (146.10)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 33. (177.60)

34. Robbins, Sophie COLE 103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 28. 12.8 155.45

401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 34. (49.50)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 34. (73.50)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 22.10 34. (95.60)

5122D 1.9 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 14.25 34. (109.85)

203C 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 18.00 35. (127.85)

105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 27.60 34. (155.45)

35. Pivovarova, Marta SVNA 101B 1.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 17.55 36. 11.8 150.15

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 20.80 35. (38.35)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 21.25 35. (59.60)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 35. (82.10)

5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.50 35. (104.60)

103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 34. (129.25)

403C 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 20.90 35. (150.15)

36. Schlachetzki, Valéria SVNA 101B 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 17.55 36. 11.6 137.10

201B 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 15.20 36. (32.75)

301C 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 20.00 36. (52.75)

401B 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 20.25 36. (73.00)

5211A 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 15.30 36. (88.30)

103C 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.40 37. (110.70)

403C 2.2 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 26.40 36. (137.10)
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37. van der Voort, Nena PSV 401B 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.00 35. 12.3 131.95

103C 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 12.00 37. (30.00)

201C 1.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 16.50 37. (46.50)

302C 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 20.80 37. (67.30)

5221D 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 19.55 37. (86.85)

104C 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 25.30 36. (112.15)

403C 2.2 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 4.0 19.80 37. (131.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  37   ROUNDS:  7   JUMPS:  259

KUNSTSPRINGEN 1M WEIBLICH YOUTH C FINALE

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1       Sheffield

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3       Moskow 1

JU 4       Czech Republic

JU 5      Spain

Referee :

Aachen

ESP

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1       Leeds

JU 2      Netherlands

JU 3       ST. Petersburg

JU 4       Halle

JU 5       Aachen

NED

Halle

Aachen

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 4) (Dive 5, 6, 7)

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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1. Maisie Bond 2007 COSD 15.0 298.50

2. Erika Sazonova 2006 RUS 14.9 292.60

3. Arina Kopytov 2007 373140 SVNA 15.0 268.15

4. Evdokiia Gaidai-Turlova 2006 RUS 15.1 264.45

5. Uliana Manaenkova 2006 RUS 14.9 251.10

6. Anna Stepnova 2006 NVSP 14.7 249.05

7. Cora Luise Schiebold 2007 350477 GER 14.6 245.55

8. Melanie Levcenko 2006 375468 SVNA 15.0 245.30

9. Sonja Thulke 2007 364375 SSV 14.1 245.00

10. Lora Magas 2006 CRO 14.4 243.60

11. Hannah Blake 2006 COSD 14.1 242.70

12. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 14.0 241.05

13. Finja Mathilde Helling 2007 350478 DSC 14.6 239.50

14. Gul Handan Karakose 2006 TUR 14.3 236.10

15. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 14.6 234.20

16. Violetta Melnyk 2007 UKR 14.3 233.15

17. Lisa Lucks 2007 371960 BTSC 14.6 231.95

18. Vasilisa Antonenko 2007 RUS 14.7 230.30

19. Ece Sevval Erzincan 2006 TUR 13.3 227.45

20. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 14.6 226.75

21. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 14.1 222.40

22. Cloe Gravalos 2006 ESP 14.1 220.75

23. Viktoriia Malikova 2007 UKR 13.9 218.30

24. Mariia Kravchuk 2006 UKR 13.2 215.45

25. Valeriia Kozhushko 2007 UKR 13.9 213.65

26. Elvira Miller 2007 361236 SVNA 14.6 213.15

27. Lilli Berger 2007 410017 SVNA 14.1 211.60

28. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 14.7 210.70

29. Irina Ukrainets 2006 RUS 14.6 209.40

30. Jurja Beganovic 2006 CRO 14.6 204.40

31. Jaeda Sharman 2007 COLE 14.2 199.35

32. Sophie Robbins 2006 COLE 13.3 175.50
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1. Bond, Maisie COSD 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 4. 15.0 298.50

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 35.10 5. (71.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 5. (104.35)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 5. (143.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (187.30)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 59.40 1. (246.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 1. (298.50)

2. Sazonova, Erika RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 4. 14.9 292.60

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 1. (79.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 1. (114.15)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 1. (154.05)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 1. (195.05)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.60 2. (242.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.95 2. (292.60)

3. Kopytov, Arina SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 1. 15.0 268.15

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 3. (74.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.90 3. (110.90)

301B 1.9 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 2. (145.10)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 3. (181.85)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 51.30 3. (233.15)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 35.00 3. (268.15)

4. Gaidai-Turlova, Evdokiia RUS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 19. 15.1 264.45

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 35.10 7. (64.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 7. (98.90)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 7. (137.75)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 9. (169.25)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 44.80 5. (214.05)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (264.45)

5. Manaenkova, Uliana RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.80 9. 14.9 251.10

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 4. (75.85)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.30 4. (109.15)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 4. (143.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 4. (179.35)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 28.35 8. (207.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.40 5. (251.10)

6. Stepnova, Anna NVSP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 14. 14.7 249.05

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 2. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 2. (112.05)

301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.30 3. (144.35)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 7. (171.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 37.80 6. (209.45)

5233D 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 6. (249.05)
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7. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 25. 14.6 245.55

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 8. (64.95)

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. (98.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 8. (136.35)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 6. (172.05)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 17. (199.65)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 7. (245.55)

8. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.85 2. 15.0 245.30

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 9. (70.05)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 26.10 9. (96.15)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 12. (133.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 8. (171.00)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.10 10. (206.10)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 8. (245.30)

9. Thulke, Sonja SSV 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 8. 14.1 245.00

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.45 14. (63.65)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 14. (94.05)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 6. (138.15)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.85 5. (177.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 4. (214.20)

203B 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 9. (245.00)

10. Magas, Lora CRO 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 29.60 19. 14.4 243.60

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 11. (61.90)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 11. (94.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 32.55 17. (126.85)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 16. (161.50)

5134D 2.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.50 11. (204.00)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 10. (243.60)

11. Blake, Hannah COSD 201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 12. 14.1 242.70

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 21. (63.80)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 21. (91.00)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 10. (135.10)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 13. (166.60)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 7. (208.60)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 11. (242.70)

12. Carvajal, Ana ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.00 11. 14.0 241.05

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 16. (59.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 33.25 16. (93.15)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 13. (130.95)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 11. (167.95)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 15. (200.35)

203B 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 12. (241.05)
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13. Helling, Finja Mathilde DSC 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 28. 14.6 239.50

403B 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 23. (61.05)

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 23. (88.95)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 20. (122.20)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 20. (157.90)

105B 2.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 19. (196.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.20 13. (239.50)

14. Karakose, Gul Handan TUR 201B 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 25. 14.3 236.10

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 35.15 20. (63.05)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.00 20. (91.05)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 18. (125.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.60 19. (159.30)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 16. (200.10)

5233D 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 14. (236.10)

15. Schnabel, Julina GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 17. 14.6 234.20

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.30 6. (63.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 6. (100.75)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 9. (135.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 14. (165.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 9. (206.20)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 28.00 15. (234.20)

16. Melnyk, Violetta UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 24. 14.3 233.15

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 32.40 15. (60.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 33.25 15. (93.65)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.70 14. (129.35)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (167.15)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.80 13. (201.95)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 31.20 16. (233.15)

17. Lucks, Lisa BTSC 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.60 19. 14.6 231.95

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.50 18. (61.10)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 18. (92.45)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.75 15. (129.20)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 15. (164.90)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 36.00 14. (200.90)

405C 2.7 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 31.05 17. (231.95)

18. Antonenko, Vasilisa RUS 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 31. 14.7 230.30

403B 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.25 28. (51.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.30 28. (84.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 34.20 25. (118.55)

5132D 2.1 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 24. (151.10)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.20 22. (188.30)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 18. (230.30)
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19. Erzincan, Ece Sevval TUR 401B 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 24.50 32. 13.3 227.45

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 29. (54.90)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.80 29. (83.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 29.45 29. (113.15)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.90 23. (153.05)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.60 23. (186.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 19. (227.45)

20. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 6. 14.6 226.75

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 10. (62.65)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 33.30 10. (95.95)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.65 21. (121.60)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 17. (160.45)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 12. (202.45)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 24.30 20. (226.75)

21. Fink, Julia SVNA 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 32.55 10. 14.1 222.40

103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 26. (51.75)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 26. (86.85)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 22. (121.05)

5132D 2.1 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.75 21. (157.80)

203B 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60 24. (186.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 36.00 21. (222.40)

22. Gravalos, Cloe ESP 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 14. 14.1 220.75

201B 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 19. (63.60)

301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 27.55 19. (91.15)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 16. (127.90)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 17. (160.45)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 18. (196.75)

105B 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 24.00 22. (220.75)

23. Malikova, Viktoriia UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.60 30. 13.9 218.30

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.65 27. (60.25)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 24.30 27. (84.55)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 35.15 24. (119.70)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 33.60 22. (153.30)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 36.00 21. (189.30)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.00 23. (218.30)

24. Kravchuk, Mariia UKR 401B 1.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 28.70 23. 13.2 215.45

103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 22. (56.70)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 22. (89.10)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.35 23. (120.45)

5231D 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.00 25. (149.45)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.60 26. (183.05)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 24. (215.45)
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25. Kozhushko, Valeriia UKR 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 28. 13.9 213.65

403B 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 13. (60.00)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 34.20 13. (94.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 19. (123.65)

5132D 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 26. (148.85)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 34.80 25. (183.65)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 25. (213.65)

26. Miller, Elvira SVNA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 3. 14.6 213.15

103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 25.60 31. (63.40)

201B 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 18.00 31. (81.40)

301B 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 23.75 32. (105.15)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 30.45 31. (135.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 29. (174.75)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 26. (213.15)

27. Berger, Lilli SVNA 403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 12. 14.1 211.60

103B 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 25. (57.10)

201B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.60 25. (87.70)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 26. (118.10)

5132D 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.40 27. (147.50)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 30.00 27. (177.50)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.10 27. (211.60)

28. Förster, Amelie SSV 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 27. 14.7 210.70

201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.40 30. (50.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 30. (82.90)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 27. (115.45)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 28. (145.90)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 31. (171.10)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 28. (210.70)

29. Ukrainets, Irina RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.20 14. 14.6 209.40

201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 17. (69.90)

301B 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.80 17. (92.70)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 11. (133.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 10. (168.30)

105B 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 20. (195.90)

405C 2.7 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 13.50 29. (209.40)

30. Beganovic, Jurja CRO 403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.65 6. 14.6 204.40

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 23. (61.05)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.90 23. (88.95)

301B 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 21.85 30. (110.80)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 29.40 30. (140.20)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 28. (177.40)

405C 2.7 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.00 30. (204.40)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH C FINALCOMPETITION: 26.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 7 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

31. Sharman, Jaeda COLE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 29.60 19. 14.2 199.35

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 12. (66.35)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 27.90 12. (94.25)

301B 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 20.90 28. (115.15)

5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.00 29. (144.15)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 30. (174.15)

5233D 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 31. (199.35)

32. Robbins, Sophie COLE 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 17. 13.3 175.50

401B 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.70 32. (59.10)

201B 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.70 32. (79.80)

301B 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 31. (108.30)

5132D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 32. (108.30)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 32. (141.90)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 32. (175.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 26.1

PARTICIPANTS:  32   ROUNDS:  7   JUMPS:  224

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH C FINAL
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JU 1      Ukraine
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JU 3       Moskow 2
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Referee :

UKR

Aachen

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1       Rostock

JU 2       Moskow 1

JU 3       Aachen

JU 4       ST. Petersburg

JU 5       Sheffield

Rostock

Aachen

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

(Dive 1, 2, 3, 4) (Dive 5, 6, 7)

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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1. Maisie Bond 2007 COSD 12.9 285.65

2. Uliana Manaenkova 2006 RUS 12.9 274.35

3. Cora Luise Schiebold 2007 350477 GER 13.1 249.75

4. Erika Sazonova 2006 RUS 12.9 249.20

5. Irina Ukrainets 2006 RUS 12.5 231.55

6. Hannah Blake 2006 COSD 12.5 220.25

7. Vasilisa Antonenko 2007 RUS 13.1 218.55

8. Anna Stepnova 2006 NVSP 12.6 215.00

9. Sina Van der Laan 2007 385658 BTSC 12.9 214.25

10. Ana Carvajal 2006 ESP 12.1 212.25

11. Mariia Kravchuk 2006 UKR 12.4 211.85

12. Sonja Thulke 2007 364375 SSV 12.4 209.25

13. Melanie Levcenko 2006 375468 SVNA 12.4 199.90

14. Finja Mathilde Helling 2007 350478 DSC 12.7 199.20

15. Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV 12.2 196.25

16. Lilli Berger 2007 410017 SVNA 12.2 195.35

17. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 12.3 194.15

18. Arina Kopytov 2007 373140 SVNA 12.8 193.25

19. Jaeda Sharman 2007 COLE 12.5 189.45

20. Lisa Lucks 2007 371960 BTSC 12.3 188.10

21. Viktoriia Malikova 2007 UKR 12.0 185.85

22. Matilda Srbec 2006 CRO 12.3 179.60

23. Elvira Miller 2007 361236 SVNA 11.8 177.55

24. Cloe Gravalos 2006 ESP 11.9 177.00

25. Gul Handan Karakose 2006 TUR 11.1 171.40

26. Hannah Lautsch 2007 350481 SSV 12.7 169.05

27. Ece Sevval Erzincan 2006 TUR 10.1 167.20

28. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 12.8 164.75

29. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 11.9 157.80

30. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 11.6 154.35

31. Valeriia Kozhushko 2007 UKR 12.0 151.65

32. Sophie Robbins 2006 COLE 11.4 149.55
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1. Bond, Maisie COSD 103B 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7m 38.40 2. 12.9 285.65

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7m 36.00 2. (74.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 38.00 2. (112.40)

403B 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7m 52.50 1. (164.90)

405C 2.7 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7m 66.15 1. (231.05)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7m 54.60 1. (285.65)

2. Manaenkova, Uliana RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 32.80 5. 12.9 274.35

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 44.10 3. (76.90)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 35.10 3. (112.00)

301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 42.75 3. (154.75)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 59.40 2. (214.15)

205C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 60.20 2. (274.35)

3. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 612B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7m 36.00 3. 13.1 249.75

103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7m 24.80 9. (60.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 38.85 9. (99.65)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 38.95 7. (138.60)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 50.70 5. (189.30)

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 60.45 3. (249.75)

4. Sazonova, Erika RUS 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 31.20 8. 12.9 249.20

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 38.85 4. (70.05)

201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 40.50 4. (110.55)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 4. (150.45)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 43.40 3. (193.85)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 55.35 4. (249.20)

5. Ukrainets, Irina RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 32.80 5. 12.5 231.55

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 40.95 1. (73.75)

201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7m 43.20 1. (116.95)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 40.95 2. (157.90)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 7m 32.40 4. (190.30)

5134D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 41.25 5. (231.55)

6. Blake, Hannah COSD 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 39.60 1. 12.5 220.25

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7m 32.30 13. (71.90)

103B 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 7m 24.00 13. (95.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 36.75 9. (132.65)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 9. (177.05)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 43.20 6. (220.25)

7. Antonenko, Vasilisa RUS 201C 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5m 30.00 13. 13.1 218.55

301C 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 24.30 14. (54.30)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 37.80 14. (92.10)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 34.10 12. (126.20)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 7m 39.15 12. (165.35)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7m 53.20 7. (218.55)
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8. Stepnova, Anna NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5m 30.60 10. 12.6 215.00

403B 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 43.05 5. (73.65)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 35.10 5. (108.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 7m 32.30 6. (141.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 37.70 7. (178.75)

5233D 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 36.25 8. (215.00)

9. Van der Laan, Sina BTSC 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7m 24.80 25. 12.9 214.25

612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 30.60 16. (55.40)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 34.65 16. (90.05)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 31.50 16. (121.55)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 46.80 11. (168.35)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7m 45.90 9. (214.25)

10. Carvajal, Ana ESP 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 34.40 4. 12.1 212.25

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 38.85 6. (73.25)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 35.15 6. (108.40)

612B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7m 34.20 5. (142.60)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 43.20 6. (185.80)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 5m 26.45 10. (212.25)

11. Kravchuk, Mariia UKR 101B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 30.75 9. 12.4 211.85

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7m 38.85 7. (69.60)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 7. (102.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 32.30 8. (134.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7m 39.15 10. (173.45)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7m 38.40 11. (211.85)

12. Thulke, Sonja SSV 612B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 25.50 23. 12.4 209.25

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 28.90 8. (54.40)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 46.80 8. (101.20)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5m 28.90 10. (130.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5m 48.10 8. (178.20)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5m 31.05 12. (209.25)

13. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 28.05 17. 12.4 199.90

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5m 28.80 17. (56.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 33.15 17. (90.00)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5m 36.30 11. (126.30)

404C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5m 36.40 13. (162.70)

105C 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5m 37.20 13. (199.90)

14. Helling, Finja Mathilde DSC 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7m 27.20 18. 12.7 199.20

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 38.85 15. (66.05)

612B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 7m 25.20 15. (91.25)

301B 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 7m 19.00 22. (110.25)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 39.00 20. (149.25)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 49.95 14. (199.20)
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15. Förster, Amelie SSV 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 27.20 18. 12.2 196.25

612B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7m 30.60 26. (57.80)

301B 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5m 17.85 26. (75.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 43.20 17. (118.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 33.00 17. (151.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 44.40 15. (196.25)

16. Berger, Lilli SVNA 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5m 23.80 28. 12.2 195.35

203C 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 34.00 19. (57.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 29.75 19. (87.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 34.10 14. (121.65)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 34.10 16. (155.75)

105C 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5m 39.60 16. (195.35)

17. Schnabel, Julina GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 29.60 14. 12.3 194.15

612B 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 32.40 20. (62.00)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5m 21.25 20. (83.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5m 38.40 14. (121.65)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 35.10 15. (156.75)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 37.40 17. (194.15)

18. Kopytov, Arina SVNA 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 30.60 10. 12.8 193.25

203C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 39.00 10. (69.60)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5m 28.05 10. (97.65)

5132D 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 5m 24.20 13. (121.85)

404C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.5 5m 29.40 18. (151.25)

105C 2.4 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5m 42.00 18. (193.25)

19. Sharman, Jaeda COLE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7m 28.80 16. 12.5 189.45

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 7m 30.60 18. (59.40)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7m 28.50 18. (87.90)

5132D 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 7m 27.30 20. (115.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 43.20 14. (158.40)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 7m 31.05 19. (189.45)

20. Lucks, Lisa BTSC 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 30.60 10. 12.3 188.10

401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 26.25 11. (56.85)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 39.60 11. (96.45)

303C 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5m 22.05 18. (118.50)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 31.20 19. (149.70)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5m 38.40 20. (188.10)

21. Malikova, Viktoriia UKR 103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5m 26.35 21. 12.0 185.85

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 24.80 28. (51.15)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5m 23.80 28. (74.95)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 34.10 23. (109.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5m 37.20 21. (146.25)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 39.60 21. (185.85)
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22. Srbec, Matilda CRO 103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5m 24.65 26. 12.3 179.60

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 36.30 23. (60.95)

201C 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5m 18.00 23. (78.95)

301B 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5m 17.85 31. (96.80)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5m 40.80 27. (137.60)

404C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5m 42.00 22. (179.60)

23. Miller, Elvira SVNA 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5m 26.35 21. 11.8 177.55

201B 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 20.00 29. (46.35)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 27.20 29. (73.55)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5m 33.00 24. (106.55)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 37.40 24. (143.95)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5m 33.60 23. (177.55)

24. Gravalos, Cloe ESP 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 7m 24.00 27. 11.9 177.00

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 32.40 12. (56.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7m 39.90 12. (96.30)

5132D 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 7m 22.05 19. (118.35)

403B 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 7m 26.25 23. (144.60)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 7m 32.40 24. (177.00)

25. Karakose, Gul Handan TUR 301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5m 27.20 18. 11.1 171.40

401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5m 21.00 24. (48.20)

612B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5m 29.75 24. (77.95)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 28.05 27. (106.00)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5m 36.00 25. (142.00)

5231D 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5m 29.40 25. (171.40)

26. Lautsch, Hannah SSV 301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 5m 22.10 31. 12.7 169.05

612B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5m 31.45 22. (53.55)

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5m 25.50 22. (79.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5m 32.40 21. (111.45)

404C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 33.60 22. (145.05)

105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 5m 24.00 26. (169.05)

27. Erzincan, Ece Sevval TUR 301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 22.10 31. 10.1 167.20

101B 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5m 20.80 31. (42.90)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5m 28.50 31. (71.40)

612B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5m 29.75 30. (101.15)

103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5m 29.75 29. (130.90)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 36.30 27. (167.20)

28. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 31.45 7. 12.8 164.75

203C 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 24.00 25. (55.45)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5m 20.40 25. (75.85)

5132D 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5m 27.50 29. (103.35)

404C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5m 35.00 26. (138.35)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5m 26.40 28. (164.75)
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29. Karnafel, Diana UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 28.90 15. 11.9 157.80

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 25.60 21. (54.50)

301B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 26.35 21. (80.85)

5231D 2.1 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 5m 7.35 32. (88.20)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5m 36.00 31. (124.20)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5m 33.60 29. (157.80)

30. Fink, Julia SVNA 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 25.50 23. 11.6 154.35

201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 19.20 32. (44.70)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 24.65 32. (69.35)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 35.20 28. (104.55)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5m 27.00 28. (131.55)

105C 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 5m 22.80 30. (154.35)

31. Kozhushko, Valeriia UKR 103B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5m 22.95 30. 12.0 151.65

201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5m 20.00 27. (42.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 32.30 27. (75.25)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5m 30.80 26. (106.05)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 5m 24.00 30. (130.05)

105C 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 5m 21.60 31. (151.65)

32. Robbins, Sophie COLE 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 23.80 28. 11.4 149.55

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5m 24.80 30. (48.60)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5m 24.65 30. (73.25)

612B 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 33.30 24. (106.55)

403C 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 5m 15.40 32. (121.95)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 27.60 32. (149.55)
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1. Sultan Novruzov 2008 RUS 12.5 234.20

2. Egor Sobolev 2010 NVSP 12.5 232.95

3. Daniil Eliseev 2008 MGFS 12.2 219.85

4. Roman Borodkin 2008 UKR 11.7 204.20

5. Gleb Riabov 2008 RUS 12.5 201.65

6. Istomin Pavel 2009 RUS 12.0 191.35

7. William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA 12.1 179.15

8. Pierre de Percin 2009 391131 SVNA 12.1 169.90

9. Peer Bertram 2009 369610 SVMÜ 10.9 156.10

10. Mikula Miocic 2008 CRO 11.7 150.90

11. Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 MGFS 11.1 142.85

12. Kilian Krantz 2009 413639 SVNA 9.2 118.60
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1. Novruzov, Sultan RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 1. 12.5 234.20

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 29.25 1. (64.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 1. (104.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 1. (151.60)

105C 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 1. (202.00)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 1. (234.20)

2. Sobolev, Egor NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 3. 12.5 232.95

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 3. (63.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 3. (101.55)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 2. (144.75)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 2. (186.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 2. (232.95)

3. Eliseev, Daniil MGFS 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 2. 12.2 219.85

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 2. (72.40)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 2. (101.65)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. (139.45)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.80 3. (180.25)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 3. (219.85)

4. Borodkin, Roman UKR 201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.00 9. 11.7 204.20

301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 5. (54.40)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 5. (97.30)

203C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 4. (139.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 4. (170.10)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 4. (204.20)

5. Riabov, Gleb RUS 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.75 7. 12.5 201.65

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.45 4. (59.20)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.70 4. (99.90)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 5. (128.70)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 5. (168.30)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 33.35 5. (201.65)

6. Pavel, Istomin RUS 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 4. 12.0 191.35

201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 7. (55.25)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 7. (87.15)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 6. (123.15)

203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.00 6. (156.15)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.20 6. (191.35)

7. Ackmann, William SVNA 201C 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 21.75 10. 12.1 179.15

103C 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 10. (46.55)

5223D 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 10. (79.90)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 8. (115.10)

104C 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 33.00 7. (148.10)

5124D 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.05 7. (179.15)
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8. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 201B 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.80 11. 12.1 169.90

5221D 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.25 11. (38.05)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 31.50 11. (69.55)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.90 11. (101.45)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.40 9. (138.85)

5223D 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 31.05 8. (169.90)

9. Bertram, Peer SVMÜ 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 8. 10.9 156.10

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 8. (57.60)

301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.20 8. (80.80)

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 34.10 9. (114.90)

104C 2.2 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 24.20 8. (139.10)

5221D 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 17.00 9. (156.10)

10. Miocic, Mikula CRO 201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 6. 11.7 150.90

403C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 6. (60.40)

301C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 29.60 6. (90.00)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 7. (115.20)

104B 2.3 3.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 20.70 10. (135.90)

203C 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 15.00 10. (150.90)

11. Tabarchuk, Bogdan MGFS 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 5. 11.1 142.85

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. (55.30)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 25.50 8. (80.80)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 10. (110.50)

203C 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 25.00 11. (135.50)

303C 2.1 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 7.35 11. (142.85)

12. Krantz, Kilian SVNA 101B 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 14.95 12. 9.2 118.60

201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 20.80 12. (35.75)

401B 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 19.50 12. (55.25)

202C 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.75 12. (74.00)

103B 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 12. (97.80)

402C 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 20.80 12. (118.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 20.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  72

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Ukraine

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3       Spain

JU 4       Sheffield

JU 5       Moskow 1

Referee :

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 9.1

Print: 2019-11-8 01:33 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Sultan Novruzov 2008 RUS 13.3 237.70

2. Egor Sobolev 2010 NVSP 13.3 235.30

3. Daniil Eliseev 2008 MGFS 13.7 221.90

4. Gleb Riabov 2008 RUS 13.3 219.65

5. Roman Borodkin 2008 UKR 11.8 212.00

6. Istomin Pavel 2009 RUS 13.0 211.20

7. William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA 13.3 195.00

8. Peer Bertram 2009 369610 SVMÜ 11.6 168.85

9. Mikula Miocic 2008 CRO 13.3 156.45

10. Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 MGFS 13.1 144.40

11. Pierre de Percin 2009 391131 SVNA 12.0 125.30



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 9.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Novruzov, Sultan RUS 103C 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 4. 13.3 237.70

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 36.90 1. (68.40)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. (112.50)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 1. (158.10)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 43.20 1. (201.30)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 36.40 1. (237.70)

2. Sobolev, Egor NVSP 103C 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 7. 13.3 235.30

201B 1.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.40 6. (51.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 6. (92.85)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 51.60 2. (144.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 2. (193.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.85 2. (235.30)

3. Eliseev, Daniil MGFS 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 2. 13.7 221.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 33.30 5. (67.95)

101B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 5. (93.45)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 47.25 3. (140.70)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.20 5. (165.90)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 56.00 3. (221.90)

4. Riabov, Gleb RUS 403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 1. 13.3 219.65

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 4. (68.20)

201C 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 4. (98.80)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 31.05 5. (129.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.60 4. (170.45)

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 49.20 4. (219.65)

5. Borodkin, Roman UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 3. 11.8 212.00

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 3. (63.50)

301C 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 36.90 3. (100.40)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (138.20)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 3. (176.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 5. (212.00)

6. Pavel, Istomin RUS 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 4. 13.0 211.20

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 7. (61.90)

201C 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 7. (87.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 7. (122.20)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 6. (165.60)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. (211.20)

7. Ackmann, William SVNA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 6. 13.3 195.00

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 2. (69.00)

403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 2. (105.10)

405C 2.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.0 21.60 6. (126.70)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 30.80 7. (157.50)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 37.50 7. (195.00)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 9.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

8. Bertram, Peer SVMÜ 103B 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 23.20 10. 11.6 168.85

403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 9. (54.55)

203C 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 24.70 9. (79.25)

303C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.00 9. (111.25)

105C 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 28.60 8. (139.85)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 29.00 8. (168.85)

9. Miocic, Mikula CRO 301C 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 24.30 9. 13.3 156.45

403C 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.70 10. (49.00)

201C 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 17.85 10. (66.85)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 26.60 10. (93.45)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 27.00 10. (120.45)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 36.00 9. (156.45)

10. Tabarchuk, Bogdan MGFS 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 8. 13.1 144.40

201C 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 22.95 8. (50.95)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.35 8. (79.30)

105C 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 8. (115.60)

405C 2.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 16.20 9. (131.80)

205C 2.8 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 12.60 10. (144.40)

11. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 201B 1.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 12.60 11. 12.0 125.30

5231D 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 11. (40.60)

103B 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 18.40 11. (59.00)

5132D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 24.15 11. (83.15)

403B 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 15.75 11. (98.90)

5233D 2.4 4.0 4.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 26.40 11. (125.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  66

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Aachen

JU 2      Spain

JU 3       Sheffield

JU 4       Moskow 1

JU 5       Halle

Referee :

Aachen

ESP

Halle

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 27.1

Print: 2019-11-7 04:36 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Egor Sobolev 2010 NVSP 10.4 205.45

2. Sultan Novruzov 2008 RUS 11.5 198.05

3. Istomin Pavel 2009 RUS 10.3 186.95

4. Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 MGFS 9.6 177.85

5. Daniil Eliseev 2008 MGFS 10.8 168.20

6. Gleb Riabov 2008 RUS 10.4 167.45

7. William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA 10.3 161.85

8. Peer Bertram 2009 369610 SVMÜ 9.2 145.35

9. Roman Borodkin 2008 UKR 9.4 132.95

10. Pierre de Percin 2009 391131 SVNA 10.7 102.80



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 27.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Sobolev, Egor NVSP 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 33.15 4. 10.4 205.45

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5m 30.00 2. (63.15)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 37.40 2. (100.55)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5m 51.60 2. (152.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 53.30 1. (205.45)

2. Novruzov, Sultan RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 34.85 2. 11.5 198.05

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 29.25 1. (64.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 44.00 1. (108.10)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5m 44.95 1. (153.05)

205C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5m 45.00 2. (198.05)

3. Pavel, Istomin RUS 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 35.70 1. 10.3 186.95

201C 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 27.75 4. (63.45)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 34.10 4. (97.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 44.40 3. (141.95)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5m 45.00 3. (186.95)

4. Tabarchuk, Bogdan MGFS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 34.85 2. 9.6 177.85

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 27.00 6. (61.85)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5m 32.00 6. (93.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 37.20 5. (131.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 46.80 4. (177.85)

5. Eliseev, Daniil MGFS 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 29.60 6. 10.8 168.20

612B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 30.60 7. (60.20)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 31.50 7. (91.70)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 34.50 7. (126.20)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 42.00 5. (168.20)

6. Riabov, Gleb RUS 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 30.60 5. 10.4 167.45

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 29.25 5. (59.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5m 35.20 5. (95.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 36.00 5. (131.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 36.40 6. (167.45)

7. Ackmann, William SVNA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 28.05 7. 10.3 161.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 31.20 3. (59.25)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5m 39.90 3. (99.15)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 37.50 4. (136.65)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 25.20 7. (161.85)

8. Bertram, Peer SVMÜ 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5m 26.25 8. 9.2 145.35

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 31.45 8. (57.70)

612B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 27.20 8. (84.90)

5231D 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 24.15 8. (109.05)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 36.30 8. (145.35)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 27.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

9. Borodkin, Roman UKR 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 24.65 9. 9.4 132.95

201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5m 24.00 9. (48.65)

301C 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5m 20.00 9. (68.65)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 31.90 9. (100.55)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 32.40 9. (132.95)

10. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 103B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5m 20.40 10. 10.7 102.80

201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 20.80 10. (41.20)

5231D 2.1 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 23.10 10. (64.30)

5233D 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 5m 17.50 10. (81.80)

404C 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5m 21.00 10. (102.80)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 27.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  50

PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1      Ukraine

JU 2       Moskow 2

JU 3       Rostock

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Aachen

Referee :

UKR

Rostock

Aachen

Aachen

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

ORT

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 2019-11-8 02:33 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Nadezhda Triifonova 2008 RUS 12.3 225.25

2. Tamara Loseva 2008 RUS 11.7 206.05

3. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 12.0 198.45

4. Kateryna Mostovenko 2008 UKR 11.7 196.75

5. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 11.1 192.55

6. Kseniia Bochek 2009 UKR 11.1 180.90

7. Anastasiia Belova 2008 NVSP 11.8 171.45

8. Sofia Esmann 2008 UKR 11.3 170.80

9. Judith Hoffmann 2008 383782 SVNA 10.0 143.50

10. Lita van Weert 2009 PSV 10.2 136.35

11. Esenija Kopytov 2011 410013 SVNA 9.2 120.05

12. Emelie Gebele 2010 SVNA 9.0 96.35



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 10.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 201C 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.00 6. 12.3 225.25

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.00 2. (61.00)

5231D 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 2. (97.75)

105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 1. (146.95)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 1. (188.95)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 1. (225.25)

2. Loseva, Tamara RUS 201C 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 30.00 3. 11.7 206.05

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 30.60 1. (60.60)

403C 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 1. (102.40)

5132D 2.2 6.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.90 2. (134.30)

203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.00 2. (169.30)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.75 2. (206.05)

3. Berger, Nina SVNA 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 2. 12.0 198.45

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 28.05 4. (59.55)

104C 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 4. (96.95)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 5. (125.75)

203C 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 32.00 5. (157.75)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.70 3. (198.45)

4. Mostovenko, Kateryna UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 4. 11.7 196.75

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 29.60 5. (58.50)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.90 5. (87.40)

403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 4. (128.10)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 33.00 4. (161.10)

5223D 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.65 4. (196.75)

5. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.30 1. 11.1 192.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 3. (65.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 3. (97.40)

403C 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 3. (132.60)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.90 3. (164.50)

5221D 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 5. (192.55)

6. Bochek, Kseniia UKR 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 4. 11.1 180.90

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 6. (57.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 6. (85.75)

403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 6. (118.75)

104C 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 6. (152.85)

5221D 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.05 6. (180.90)

7. Belova, Anastasiia NVSP 201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 7. 11.8 171.45

301C 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 28.00 7. (54.40)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 26.40 7. (80.80)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 31.05 7. (111.85)

104C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 7. (144.85)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 26.60 7. (171.45)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 10.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

8. Esmann, Sofia UKR 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 8. 11.3 170.80

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 8. (52.75)

301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 20.40 8. (73.15)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 8. (107.25)

104C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 8. (141.35)

5122D 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 29.45 8. (170.80)

9. Hoffmann, Judith SVNA 201C 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.75 10. 10.0 143.50

301C 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 9. (41.15)

5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 27.90 9. (69.05)

103C 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.40 9. (95.45)

402C 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 22.40 9. (117.85)

5311A 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 25.65 9. (143.50)

10. van Weert, Lita PSV 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 24.00 9. 10.2 136.35

103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 10. (51.20)

201B 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 14.40 10. (65.60)

302C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 10. (86.40)

5221D 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.65 10. (111.05)

104C 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 25.30 10. (136.35)

11. Kopytov, Esenija SVNA 101B 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 17.55 11. 9.2 120.05

201B 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.80 11. (34.35)

401B 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 11. (56.85)

301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 11. (78.45)

103C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 21.60 11. (100.05)

402C 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 20.00 11. (120.05)

12. Gebele, Emelie SVNA 101B 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 17.55 11. 9.0 96.35

201B 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.40 12. (31.95)

401B 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.50 12. (48.45)

301C 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 12.80 12. (61.25)

102C 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 17.50 12. (78.75)

402C 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 17.60 12. (96.35)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  72

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Leeds

JU 2      Netherlands

JU 3       ST. Petersburg

JU 4       Moskow 2

JU 5       DSV

Referee :

NED

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 2019-11-7 12:40 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Nadezhda Triifonova 2008 RUS 13.3 249.40

2. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 11.6 209.70

3. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 13.0 208.50

4. Kseniia Bochek 2009 UKR 11.5 204.60

5. Tamara Loseva 2008 RUS 12.7 196.05

6. Kateryna Mostovenko 2008 UKR 11.9 193.25

7. Anastasiia Belova 2008 NVSP 12.6 192.55

8. Sofia Esmann 2008 UKR 11.7 188.30

9. Esenija Kopytov 2011 410013 SVNA 10.1 120.30

10. Lita van Weert 2009 PSV 10.0 117.20

11. Judith Hoffmann 2008 383782 SVNA 10.8 103.40



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 2.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 32.40 1. 13.3 249.40

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 1. (71.35)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 1. (102.55)

5134D 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.00 1. (147.55)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 47.25 1. (194.80)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 1. (249.40)

2. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.40 4. 11.6 209.70

201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 26.10 5. (52.50)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.75 5. (95.25)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 3. (134.10)

105C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 2. (173.70)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.00 2. (209.70)

3. Berger, Nina SVNA 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 2. 13.0 208.50

201B 1.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 26.10 7. (57.30)

303C 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 28.00 7. (85.30)

404C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 38.40 7. (123.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 47.60 4. (171.30)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.20 3. (208.50)

4. Bochek, Kseniia UKR 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.75 3. 11.5 204.60

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 3. (58.35)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.95 3. (97.30)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 4. (133.00)

105C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 3. (172.60)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 32.00 4. (204.60)

5. Loseva, Tamara RUS 401B 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 25.20 6. 12.7 196.05

301B 1.9 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 4. (61.30)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 4. (97.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 2. (135.85)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 33.60 5. (169.45)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 26.60 5. (196.05)

6. Mostovenko, Kateryna UKR 101B 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 5. 11.9 193.25

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.90 2. (62.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 2. (99.45)

403B 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.30 5. (126.75)

105C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.10 6. (160.85)

5233D 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 6. (193.25)

7. Belova, Anastasiia NVSP 103B 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 9. 12.6 192.55

201B 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 21.60 8. (43.20)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 25.65 8. (68.85)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 8. (100.35)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 49.00 8. (149.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 7. (192.55)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 2.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

8. Esmann, Sofia UKR 401B 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.50 7. 11.7 188.30

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 6. (53.00)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 35.70 6. (88.70)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.80 6. (126.50)

105C 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 30.80 7. (157.30)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 8. (188.30)

9. Kopytov, Esenija SVNA 101B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 8. 10.1 120.30

201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 9. (51.00)

401B 1.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 12.60 9. (63.60)

301B 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 18.05 10. (81.65)

103B 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 16.80 10. (98.45)

403C 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 21.85 9. (120.30)

10. van Weert, Lita PSV 401B 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 21.00 10. 10.0 117.20

101B 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 19.50 10. (40.50)

201C 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 10. (63.45)

403C 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 23.75 9. (87.20)

5111A 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 12.00 9. (99.20)

103C 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.00 10. (117.20)

11. Hoffmann, Judith SVNA 401B 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 18.90 11. 10.8 103.40

301C 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 20.70 11. (39.60)

5311A 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11. (39.60)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 24.00 11. (63.60)

403C 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.80 11. (86.40)

5231D 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 17.00 11. (103.40)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  66

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Berlin

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3      Croatia

JU 4       Czech Republic

JU 5       Leipzig

Referee :

Berlin

Aachen

CRO

Leipzig

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 4 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 19.1

Print: 2019-11-10 11:10 AM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 10.8 180.50

2. Sofiia Vystavkina 2009 UKR 9.5 179.75

3. Nadezhda Triifonova 2008 RUS 11.0 179.10

4. Kateryna Mostovenko 2008 UKR 9.5 175.20

5. Tamara Loseva 2008 RUS 10.2 172.60

6. Sofia Esmann 2008 UKR 10.2 170.50

7. Anastasiia Belova 2008 NVSP 9.9 156.30



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH D FINALCOMPETITION: 19.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Berger, Nina SVNA 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5m 32.00 2. 10.8 180.50

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 31.45 1. (63.45)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5m 36.75 1. (100.20)

404C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5m 32.20 5. (132.40)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 48.10 1. (180.50)

2. Vystavkina, Sofiia UKR 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 34.00 1. 9.5 179.75

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 34.40 5. (68.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5m 24.65 5. (93.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 46.80 1. (139.85)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 39.90 2. (179.75)

3. Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 201C 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5m 25.50 7. 11.0 179.10

301C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 29.60 3. (55.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 38.50 3. (93.60)

5134D 2.6 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5m 39.00 4. (132.60)

405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 46.50 3. (179.10)

4. Mostovenko, Kateryna UKR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 29.75 3. 9.5 175.20

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 28.00 6. (57.75)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 33.15 6. (90.90)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 44.40 3. (135.30)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5m 39.90 4. (175.20)

5. Loseva, Tamara RUS 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 26.35 6. 10.2 172.60

201C 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5m 30.75 4. (57.10)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 36.30 4. (93.40)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 5m 32.40 6. (125.80)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 46.80 5. (172.60)

6. Esmann, Sofia UKR 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 27.00 5. 10.2 170.50

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 30.60 2. (57.60)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 38.50 2. (96.10)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 43.20 2. (139.30)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 31.20 6. (170.50)

7. Belova, Anastasiia NVSP 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 28.05 4. 9.9 156.30

612B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5m 28.90 7. (56.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5m 29.75 7. (86.70)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 36.00 7. (122.70)

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 33.60 7. (156.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 19.1

PARTICIPANTS:  7   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  35

PLATFORM GIRLS YOUTH D FINAL

Judges

JU 1       Ukraine

JU 2       Moskow 2

JU 3       Leipzig

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Croatia

Referee :

Leipzig

Aachen

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH A/BCOMPETITION: 24.1

Print: 2019-11-9 06:32 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Jonathan Schauer 2005 324607 SVH 12.6 254.16

Luis Kantor 2003 289467 SVH

2. Arthur Turner-Rowe 2005 COSD 11.9 217.14

Elliott Dillon 2004 COSD

Alexander Kalashnikov 2006 RUS disqualified

Ilia Kalashnikov 2005 RUS



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH A/BCOMPETITION: 24.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Schauer, Jonathan SVH 403B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 1. 12.6 254.16

Kantor, Luis SVH 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.60 1. (84.60)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 53.76 1. (138.36)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.60 1. (192.96)

5152B 3.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20 1. (254.16)

2. Turner-Rowe, Arthur COSD 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 1. 11.9 217.14

Dillon, Elliott COSD 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 1. (82.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.36 2. (128.16)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.98 2. (175.14)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 2. (217.14)

Kalashnikov, Alexander RUS 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 12.3 244.89

Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 45.60 (84.60)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 49.41 (134.01)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 24.1

PARTICIPANTS:  2   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  10

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH A/B

Judges

E 1       Leeds

E 2       Netherlands

S 1       ST. Petersburg

S 2       Ukraine

S 3       DSV

S 4       Aachen

S 5       Moskow 1

Referee :

E 3      Aachen

Aachen

Aachen

Halle

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

E 4       Halle

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO YOUTH A/B FINALCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 2019-11-7 05:51 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Jake Passmore 2005 COLE 11.9 229.47

Elizabeth Powley 2004 COLE

2. Elliott Dillon 2004 COSD 11.9 196.68

Sephora Ford 2003 COSD

3. Eliska Mikynova 2005 CZE 11.3 182.94

Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO YOUTH A/B FINALCOMPETITION: 8.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Passmore, Jake COLE 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 2. 11.9 229.47

Powley, Elizabeth COLE 5132D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 1. (78.60)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.36 1. (123.96)

405C 2.7 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 54.27 1. (178.23)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.24 1. (229.47)

2. Dillon, Elliott COSD 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 1. 11.9 196.68

Ford, Sephora COSD 5231D 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 35.40 2. (77.40)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.08 2. (123.48)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.12 2. (165.60)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.5 31.08 2. (196.68)

3. Mikynova, Eliska CZE 201B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.60 3. 11.3 182.94

Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.20 3. (73.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.54 3. (110.34)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 38.16 3. (148.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 34.44 3. (182.94)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  3   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  15

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO YOUTH A/B FINAL

Judges

E 1       Czech Republic

E 2       Leipzig

S 1       Moskow 1

S 2      Ukraine

S 3       DSV

S 4       Aachen

S 5    Jessica   Schreiber

Referee :

Leipzig

E 3     Spain

UKR

Aachen

Aachen

ESP

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

E 4       Sheffield

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/BCOMPETITION: 14.1

Print: 2019-11-8 04:02 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Viktoriia Frolova 2003 NVSP 12.5 245.52

Viktoria Prosekova 2005 NVSP

2. Jette Müller 2003 304294 WSCR 12.3 222.57

Thalea Paschel 2004 306838 WSCR

3. Marina Anisimov 2004 NVSP 12.3 218.64

Safiia Zalunina 2004 NVSP

4. Sephora Ford 2003 COSD 11.9 206.70

Amelia Scott 2004 COSD

5. Anastasia Vershinina 2004 RUS 11.6 205.80

Marina Podyapolskaya 2005 RUS

6. Lena-Philine Schneider 2006 348296 GER 11.0 204.18

Mette Fee Morche 2006 348656 GER

7. Oleksandra Levytska 2005 UKR 10.9 199.47

Violetta Melnyk 2007 UKR

8. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 10.5 174.51

Maud van Kempen 2005 PSV



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/BCOMPETITION: 14.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Frolova, Viktoriia NVSP 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.20 4. 12.5 245.52

Prosekova, Viktoria NVSP 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 3. (82.80)

5152B 3.0 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.20 2. (135.00)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.44 1. (190.44)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.08 1. (245.52)

2. Müller, Jette WSCR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80 1. 12.3 222.57

Paschel, Thalea WSCR 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.20 2. (84.00)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 56.28 1. (140.28)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 36.12 2. (176.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 46.17 2. (222.57)

3. Anisimov, Marina NVSP 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.20 4. 12.3 218.64

Zalunina, Safiia NVSP 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.60 3. (82.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 2.5 4.0 36.96 5. (119.76)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 47.04 4. (166.80)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 51.84 3. (218.64)

4. Ford, Sephora COSD 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 3. 11.9 206.70

Scott, Amelia COSD 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 5. (80.40)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 42.48 3. (122.88)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 50.22 3. (173.10)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 33.60 4. (206.70)

5. Vershinina, Anastasia RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.20 4. 11.6 205.80

Podyapolskaya, Marina RUS 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.40 6. (78.60)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 6. (118.20)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 43.68 5. (161.88)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.92 5. (205.80)

6. Schneider, Lena-Philine GER 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 43.80 1. 11.0 204.18

Morche, Mette Fee GER 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.40 1. (88.20)

105B 2.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 34.56 4. (122.76)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.94 6. (161.70)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 42.48 6. (204.18)

7. Levytska, Oleksandra UKR 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 37.80 8. 10.9 199.47

Melnyk, Violetta UKR 201B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.20 7. (75.00)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.95 7. (115.95)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 43.92 7. (159.87)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 7. (199.47)

8. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 401B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 39.00 7. 10.5 174.51

van Kempen, Maud PSV 201B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 33.60 8. (72.60)

301A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 28.20 8. (100.80)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 33.39 8. (134.19)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 40.32 8. (174.51)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  40

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH A/B

Judges

E 1       Sheffield

E 2    Amir   Sarpolaki

S 1       Aachen

S 2      Netherlands

S 3       ST. Petersburg

S 4       DSV

S 5       Dresden

Referee :

Aachen

Aachen

E 3      Moskow 1

NED

Dresden

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

E 4       Czech Republic

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH D/CCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 2019-11-8 04:02 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Denis Vlasov 2006 NVSP 12.3 233.31

Sergei Trifonov 2006 NVSP

2. Maxim Gulidov 2006 RUS 11.6 218.04

Gleb Riabov 2008 RUS

3. Ole Rösler 2007 370002 GER 10.6 203.40

Thanh Phan 2007 370419 SSV

4. Max Otto 2007 371955 BTSC 11.9 188.79

David Nguyen 2007 372058 BTSC

Bogdan Tabarchuk 2010 MGFS not started

Daniil Eliseev 2008 MGFS



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH D/CCOMPETITION: 7.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.20 1. 12.3 233.31

Trifonov, Sergei NVSP 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.20 1. (86.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.79 1. (134.19)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.48 1. (194.67)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 2.0 38.64 1. (233.31)

2. Gulidov, Maxim RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.80 2. 11.6 218.04

Riabov, Gleb RUS 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 40.20 3. (81.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 48.96 2. (129.96)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 42.00 2. (171.96)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.08 2. (218.04)

3. Rösler, Ole GER 201B 2.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 40.80 2. 10.6 203.40

Phan, Thanh SSV 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.00 2. (82.80)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 35.91 3. (118.71)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.48 3. (161.19)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.21 3. (203.40)

4. Otto, Max BTSC 103B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.60 4. 11.9 188.79

Nguyen, David BTSC 201B 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.80 4. (74.40)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 41.04 4. (115.44)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 38.07 4. (153.51)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 35.28 4. (188.79)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  20

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH D/C

Judges

E 1       Sheffield

E 2    Amir   Sarpolaki

S 1       Aachen

S 2      Netherlands

S 3       ST. Petersburg

S 4       DSV

S 5       Dresden

Referee :

Aachen

Aachen

E 3      Moskow 1

NED

Dresden

Jessica Schreiber Aachen

E 4       Czech Republic

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

MIXED-KUNST-SYNCHRONSPRINGEN YOUTH D/C FINALECOMPETITION: 15.1

Print: 2019-11-7 05:52 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Denis Vlasov 2006 NVSP 11.9 231.03

Nadezhda Triifonova 2008 RUS

2. Melanie Levcenko 2006 375468 SVNA 11.9 222.06

Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER

3. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 11.6 197.40

William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA

4. Pavel Istomin 2009 RUS 11.3 185.49

Tamara Loseva 2008 RUS



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

MIXED-KUNST-SYNCHRONSPRINGEN YOUTH D/C FINALECOMPETITION: 15.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Vlasov, Denis NVSP 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. 11.9 231.03

Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 2. (79.80)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.92 2. (123.72)

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.03 1. (174.75)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.28 1. (231.03)

2. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 1. 11.9 222.06

Axer, Tim GER 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.80 1. (80.40)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.74 1. (124.14)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 50.40 2. (174.54)

105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 47.52 2. (222.06)

3. Berger, Nina SVNA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 3. 11.6 197.40

Ackmann, William SVNA 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 3. (76.80)

404C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 40.32 3. (117.12)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.88 3. (165.00)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 32.40 3. (197.40)

4. Istomin, Pavel RUS 401B 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 1. 11.3 185.49

Loseva, Tamara RUS 201C 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.60 4. (76.20)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 38.64 4. (114.84)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 30.96 4. (145.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 39.69 4. (185.49)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 15.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  20

MIXED-KUNST-SYNCHRONSPRINGEN YOUTH D/C FINALE

Judges

E 1       Czech Republic

E 2       Leipzig

S 1       Moskow 1

S 2      Ukraine

S 3       DSV

S 4       Aachen

S 5    Jessica   Schreiber

Referee :

Leipzig

E 3     Spain

UKR

Aachen

Aachen

ESP

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

E 4       Sheffield

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 3 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14



RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH D/CCOMPETITION: 23.1

Print: 2019-11-9 06:17 PM

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 1 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Erika Sazonova 2006 RUS 11.9 232.20

Uliana Manaenkova 2006 RUS

2. Evdokiia Gaidai-Turlova 2006 RUS 11.9 219.06

Irina Ukrainets 2006 RUS

3. Melanie Levcenko 2006 375468 SVNA 11.9 209.76

Arina Kopytov 2007 373140 SVNA

4. Nadezhda Triifonova 2008 RUS 11.7 206.82

Vasilisa Antonenko 2007 RUS

5. Cora Luise Schiebold 2007 350477 GER 11.2 206.28

Finja Mathilde Helling 2007 350478 DSC

6. Gul Handan Karakose 2006 TUR 10.3 195.48

Ece Sevval Erzincan 2006 TUR

7. Sina Van der Laan 2007 385658 BTSC 11.3 194.49

Lisa Lucks 2007 371960 BTSC

8. Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA 11.0 187.92

Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA

9. Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER 11.3 187.80

Amelie Förster 2007 345539 SSV

10. Kateryna Mostovenko 2008 UKR 10.3 181.50

Viktoriia Malikova 2007 UKR

11. Julia Fink 2007 368704 SVNA 10.6 176.76

Lilli Berger 2007 410017 SVNA

12. Valeriia Kozhushko 2007 UKR 10.4 169.83

Sofia Esmann 2008 UKR



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH D/CCOMPETITION: 23.1

Aachen

7th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2019

07. November 2019 - 10. November 2019

- 2 -SL-Diving 2018, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2018-02-14

1. Sazonova, Erika RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 1. 11.9 232.20

Manaenkova, Uliana RUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 45.00 1. (88.80)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 58.32 1. (147.12)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 36.12 1. (183.24)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 48.96 1. (232.20)

2. Gaidai-Turlova, Evdokiia RUS 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 43.20 2. 11.9 219.06

Ukrainets, Irina RUS 5132D 2.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 2. (82.80)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 45.36 2. (128.16)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 46.98 2. (175.14)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 43.92 2. (219.06)

3. Levcenko, Melanie SVNA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60 3. 11.9 209.76

Kopytov, Arina SVNA 5132D 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 8. (76.20)

405C 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.36 4. (121.56)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 47.88 3. (169.44)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 40.32 3. (209.76)

4. Triifonova, Nadezhda RUS 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.80 5. 11.7 206.82

Antonenko, Vasilisa RUS 201C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.20 3. (81.00)

105B 2.4 3.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.32 5. (121.32)

5134D 2.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.50 4. (164.82)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 4. (206.82)

5. Schiebold, Cora Luise GER 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 41.40 4. 11.2 206.28

Helling, Finja Mathilde DSC 201B 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 5. (77.40)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 3. (124.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 40.50 5. (164.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.58 5. (206.28)

6. Karakose, Gul Handan TUR 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.80 12. 10.3 195.48

Erzincan, Ece Sevval TUR 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 9. (73.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.32 9. (114.12)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 6. (160.92)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.56 6. (195.48)

7. Van der Laan, Sina BTSC 103B 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.60 9. 11.3 194.49

Lucks, Lisa BTSC 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 37.20 9. (73.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 41.76 6. (115.56)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 41.31 7. (156.87)

203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 37.62 7. (194.49)

8. Berger, Nina SVNA 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 5. 11.0 187.92

Ackmann, Karla SVNA 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 6. (76.80)

203B 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 36.96 10. (113.76)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 34.56 10. (148.32)

404C 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 39.60 8. (187.92)

9. Schnabel, Julina GER 201B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 8. 11.3 187.80

Förster, Amelie SSV 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 39.00 6. (76.80)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 8. (114.60)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.56 9. (149.16)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 38.64 9. (187.80)
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10. Mostovenko, Kateryna UKR 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 7. 10.3 181.50

Malikova, Viktoriia UKR 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 39.60 4. (78.60)

403B 2.1 3.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.54 7. (115.14)

105C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 36.96 8. (152.10)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.0 3.5 29.40 10. (181.50)

11. Fink, Julia SVNA 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 36.60 9. 10.6 176.76

Berger, Lilli SVNA 5132D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.20 9. (73.80)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 1.5 2.5 28.08 12. (101.88)

303C 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.60 12. (138.48)

203B 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.28 11. (176.76)

12. Kozhushko, Valeriia UKR 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.40 11. 10.4 169.83

Esmann, Sofia UKR 201B 2.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 12. (73.20)

403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.54 11. (109.74)

105C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.00 11. (142.74)

5132D 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.09 12. (169.83)
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COMPETITION: 23.1

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH D/C

Judges

E 1       Leeds

E 2       Netherlands

S 1       ST. Petersburg

S 2       Ukraine

S 3       DSV

S 4       Aachen

S 5       Moskow 1

Referee :

E 3      Aachen

Aachen

Aachen

Halle

Amir Sarpolaki Aachen

E 4       Halle

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen
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